
SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status
1 4 25PG100628 PADMINI E BC Service 673.40 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis

MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

2 6 25PG101715 PARKAVI R MBC&DNC 669.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

3 7 25PG101172 JAYASREE J S OC Service 664.80 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

4 11 25PG101674 KAVITHA K MBC&DNC Service 656.61 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

5 21 25PG100927 KEERTHANA DEVI B BC Service 650.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

6 22 25PG102505 ABINAYAKALA P MBC&DNC Service 650.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

7 23 25PG100426 ABDULGANI A BCM Service 650.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

8 29 25PG100017 VINOTH R K BC Service 647.40 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

9 31 25PG103538 MEGHA S MENON OC 647.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

10 38 25PG106420 JENITH J BC 644.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

11 41 25PG101136 AUGUSTINA 
ANGELINE P

BC Service 641.35 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

12 42 25PG105115 BIRUNDHA K MBC&DNC 640.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

13 48 25PG103846 JEGAN R BC Service 638.81 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

14 49 25PG106031 THARSHINI S B OC 637.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

15 51 25PG100999 SAMYUKTHA S BC 636.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

16 54 25PG101290 SANDHIYA K BC 636.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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17 56 25PG103765 KARTHIGA K BC 635.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

18 57 25PG104772 CHAREESHWARI L M MBC&DNC 635.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

19 60 25PG102672 M.KRISHNA MBC&DNC 635.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

20 64 25PG101916 HEMALATHA K BC Service 633.08 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

21 69 25PG100506 HINDHUJAA S Y BC 632.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

22 70 25PG103517 STEEVE NITIN OJAS G BC 632.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

23 75 25PG103625 KEERTHANA S BC 630.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

24 76 25PG103174 VIDHYALAKSHMI M D BC 630.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

25 79 25PG100632 VINEETH.K BC Service 629.20 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

26 80 25PG103262 RITHIKA G BC 629.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

27 84 25PG103155 PRAJWALITHA C BC 628.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

28 85 25PG103013 ABDHUL MAJEED 
NAZIR AHAMED

BCM 628.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

29 86 25PG101705 ASMITHA K BC 628.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

30 92 25PG103232 THAHIRA PARVIN A K BCM Service 626.60 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

31 96 25PG103338 MALINI C BC 625.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

32 97 25PG101218 M SHIVASOORYA BC 625.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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33 100 25PG103556 SYED ABDULLAH N BCM 624.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

34 101 25PG101004 MALARVIZHI G MBC&DNC Service 624.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

35 102 25PG100270 SINDHUJA 
RAVICHANDRAN

BC Service 623.27 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

36 103 25PG105477 MELVIN FREDERICK A MBC&DNC 623.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

37 104 25PG102012 ILAKIYA SELVAN I S MBC&DNC 623.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

38 105 25PG100958 NASREEN SABANA M BCM 623.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

39 106 25PG103974 PREETHI T BC 623.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

40 107 25PG102028 PARAMAGURU P MBC&DNC Service 622.98 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

41 109 25PG105431 SHIVANI V BC 622.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

42 112 25PG102427 KAVIMATHI M MBC&DNC Service 621.40 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

43 114 25PG107325 VAITHEESHWARI A MBC&DNC 621.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

44 116 25PG103841 LIRTHICK S BC 621.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

45 119 25PG103526 DEEPA PRIYA S BC Service 620.10 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

46 120 25PG104607 MAALAVIKA 
HARIKUMAR

OC 620.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

47 121 25PG103454 SRINIVASAN T BC 620.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY
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48 122 25PG100070 NIXON VEDA ASIR 
ANTHONY

BC 620.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

49 124 25PG100050 G.KEERTHANA BC 620.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

50 130 25PG103499 AISHWARYA LAKSHMI 
M

MBC&DNC 619.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

51 135 25PG100749 POORVI R S OC Service 617.22 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

52 139 25PG102698 RADHAKRISHNA M G BC 617.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

53 140 25PG101003 CHURNIKA P M BC 617.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

54 141 25PG102882 ILAKKIA DEVI V BC 617.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

55 144 25PG104380 SOBANA K BC 616.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

56 145 25PG100045 GOMATHI SANKAR C BC 616.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

57 146 25PG101850 HRITESH KRISHNA B BC 616.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

58 148 25PG104937 ANUSHA B BC 615.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

59 150 25PG102811 SUJAN M S BC 615.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

60 154 25PG100293 KARTHIKEYAN A G MBC&DNC 615.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

61 164 25PG104428 MOHAMED RAZIK S BCM 612.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

62 165 25PG103543 NAGAPRANITH M MBC&DNC 612.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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63 170 25PG105478 VASSANTH K S BC 612.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

64 171 25PG102151 KARTHIKALAKSHMI M BC 612.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

65 180 25PG102422 DHARSHINI LAKSHMI 
D

MBC&DNC 611.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

66 189 25PG101336 SHRUTHI K BC 610.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

67 194 25PG103520 SHARAINEE K S BC 608.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

68 195 25PG105796 VISALAKSHE S OC 608.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

69 200 25PG103226 APARJITH KANNAN 
BHAVA

BC 607.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

70 203 25PG102631 S PRADEEPA OC 607.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

71 204 25PG106380 HARIHARAN 
MATHISU

MBC&DNC 607.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

72 213 25PG102135 NITIN JOSHUA 
INBARAJ

BC 606.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

73 214 25PG100834 BHUVANESHWARI. G BC 605.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

74 218 25PG102741 NANTHINI V MBC&DNC 605.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

75 222 25PG102714 BLESSON SHA 
FOGARTY N I

BC 605.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

76 223 25PG100759 SOWMIYA C MBC&DNC Service 604.50 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

77 224 25PG102416 NIVETHITHA J MBC&DNC Service 604.50 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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78 229 25PG100110 ATHIRA 
LAKSHMANAN

BC 604.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

79 230 25PG100991 RAAHUL J BC 604.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

80 232 25PG102005 ABIMATHI ANANTH MBC&DNC 604.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

81 233 25PG104520 SARATH KUMAR K G BC 604.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

82 234 25PG100614 SUBIKSHA J BC 603.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

83 236 25PG101725 GOKULADHASAN T MBC&DNC 603.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

84 240 25PG100840 VIGNESH K BC 603.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

85 243 25PG100942 MEKALA N MBC&DNC Service 602.64 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

86 244 25PG103978 MOHANA 
RAJESHWARI S

BC 602.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

Retained

87 245 25PG103982 SHRUTHI A MBC&DNC 602.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

88 248 25PG104999 POORANA KUMARI V OC 602.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

89 251 25PG103977 SIVAVIGNESH A MBC&DNC 602.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

90 254 25PG103255 SHOBIKA R MBC&DNC 601.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained
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91 255 25PG102265 SYED HAFIZ Z BCM 601.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

92 256 25PG105531 M ADARSH OC 601.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

93 266 25PG104032 SHRINITHIN S MBC&DNC 601.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

94 272 25PG100916 ADITI S OC 600.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

95 273 25PG100567 ANTO JACKSON A BC 600.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

96 274 25PG103790 SHIFA FATHIMA M BCM 600.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

97 276 25PG104439 SUNDHAR N BC 600.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

98 279 25PG105130 ABISHIYA SWEETY M 
S

BC 600.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

99 280 25PG101593 NIKITHA SREE S BC 599.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

100 281 25PG103381 KATHIRNILA M BC 599.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

101 286 25PG106928 G SILAMBARASAN MBC&DNC 599.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

102 292 25PG105233 PRIYADHARANI K S BC 598.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

103 294 25PG106376 NIKIRTHY G BC 598.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

104 297 25PG101800 NIVETHITHA M 
KUMAR

MBC&DNC 598.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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105 299 25PG100409 P V CHANDIKHA MBC&DNC 598.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

106 301 25PG100071 P.HARINI BC 597.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

107 303 25PG102235 KEERTHANA D SC 597.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

108 307 25PG100679 SASIKALA S MBC&DNC Service 596.70 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

109 308 25PG102074 NITHISH K M MBC&DNC 596.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

110 310 25PG103086 KAVYA A MBC&DNC 596.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

111 314 25PG104818 TANYA R MBC&DNC 596.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

112 319 25PG100087 EBENEZER TINISH 
BAILIS S

BC 595.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

113 321 25PG104596 NIVIN ROLIGE D V BC 595.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

114 322 25PG100573 SRI GOKUL KRISHNA S BC 595.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

115 325 25PG102945 KAVIYA S BC 595.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

Retained

116 327 25PG100562 AFREEN SALMA B BCM 595.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

117 330 25PG102868 J EMIMAH GRACIA BC 595.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

118 331 25PG105788 HARIPRIYA.B. BC 595.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

119 337 25PG103054 BIBIN JOSEPH OC 594.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained
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120 338 25PG100486 NANTIGA T MBC&DNC 594.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

121 342 25PG103299 HARSHA T MBC&DNC 594.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

122 344 25PG100367 HARINI K OC 593.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

123 346 25PG105523 YOGA VIGNESH S MBC&DNC 593.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

124 351 25PG105100 ANISHA J K MBC&DNC 593.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

125 354 25PG104083 HARISH T S MBC&DNC 593.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

126 356 25PG103122 VENKATESH G MBC&DNC 592.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

127 360 25PG100869 KOWSIK BC 592.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

128 364 25PG101578 MUHSENAH PARVEEN 
A W

BCM 592.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

129 365 25PG101390 BUVANESH P MBC&DNC 591.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

130 366 25PG104928 VIDHYASHREE S BC 591.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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131 367 25PG103546 HUMAID HABEEB BCM 591.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

132 370 25PG105389 ANGELIN A BC 591.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

133 371 25PG101378 HARINI B BC 591.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

134 373 25PG101148 ABINESH M BC 591.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

135 376 25PG102262 JANSI S BC Service 590.20 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

136 377 25PG102275 NITHYA P SC Service 590.20 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

137 384 25PG101326 DHARSHINI P BC 590.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

138 391 25PG102903 RAGAVI M I BC 589.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

139 392 25PG102498 JOHN DARVIN L BC 589.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

140 395 25PG104786 JYOTSNA T KIRUBA BC 588.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

141 396 25PG103438 SHARATHKUMAR L BC 588.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

142 398 25PG103821 DHARANI 
SANKAMEESWARAN

BC 588.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

143 399 25PG100549 GOPIKRISHNAN MBC&DNC 588.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

144 400 25PG100908 DHANASEKARAN A MBC&DNC Service 587.60 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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145 409 25PG102142 SANGEETHA PA BC 586.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

Retained

146 414 25PG103132 JAYARAMYA R BC 586.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

147 421 25PG100613 DARSHAN 
SHANMUGAM

BC 585.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

148 422 25PG104544 MUTHU SAHANA R BC 585.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

149 429 25PG101833 GAVYA C BC 585.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

150 434 25PG100561 ARUNDHATHI D BC 584.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

151 450 25PG101868 SNEHA S MBC&DNC 583.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

152 451 25PG100883 PRADEEP G BC Service 582.40 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

153 454 25PG104976 VINODHINI S MBC&DNC 582.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

154 461 25PG101508 RISH VINDHIYA C BC 582.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

155 471 25PG101950 VINOTHA.K BC 581.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

156 473 25PG102432 APARNAA A S BC 581.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

Retained

157 480 25PG103997 JOSHIKAA. R BC 581.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

158 490 25PG103898 AQEELA AHMED O S BCM 580.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI
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159 491 25PG105201 ABIRAMI J BC 580.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

160 506 25PG104383 MOHANA SURYA G BC 579.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

161 512 25PG105549 KONIG SAMUEL OC 579.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

162 514 25PG104333 KESHAV NITTIN V S BC 578.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

163 521 25PG100888 NANDITA JYOTHI BC 578.00 MQ - M.D. General Medicine
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

164 524 25PG105256 CHANDANA B MBC&DNC 578.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

165 527 25PG102928 RAJESH P BC Service 577.20 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

166 528 25PG101201 AKSHAYAA SREE B SC 577.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

167 534 25PG105168 RAMITHA ENAKSHI 
KUMAR S

MBC&DNC 577.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

168 542 25PG103163 KAYALVIZHI N MBC&DNC 576.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

169 558 25PG102610 AKILAN KANNAN T BC Service 575.90 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

170 560 25PG102497 SIBI SIDDHARTH B D BC 575.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

Retained

171 565 25PG101431 HARIS AHAMED 
IRFAN SAIBUDEEN

BCM 575.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

Retained

172 573 25PG102615 KAVIN SUNDAR S R BC 575.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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173 574 25PG104691 PADMALAKSHMI S S BC 575.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

174 575 25PG104890 RAYMON FAASIL S BC 575.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

175 577 25PG106119 PRATHIKSHA K MBC&DNC 575.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

Retained

176 585 25PG100273 VINSLET PRISSILLA 
NORBERT VICTOR

BC 574.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

177 586 25PG100804 SHENBHAGA 
PRAVEEN N

BC 574.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

178 587 25PG101046 NIVETHA K BC 574.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

179 588 25PG100771 SIVASHANKARI.G SC 574.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

180 589 25PG104021 VIGNESHWAR M MBC&DNC 574.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

181 590 25PG100088 SRI ARCHANA A MBC&DNC 574.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

182 591 25PG100964 SREEVARSHINI R BC Service 573.30 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

183 593 25PG103416 BINSHA C BABU BC 573.00 GQ - M.D. Nuclear Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Nuclear Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

184 603 25PG101653 VIJAYAKUMARAN R E 
S

MBC&DNC 572.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

185 607 25PG104763 KISHOR E BC 572.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI
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186 613 25PG101237 MANO S SC 572.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

187 614 25PG101749 VIMALKUMAR R BC Service 572.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

188 623 25PG104483 YAMONTH.B BC 571.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

189 624 25PG101657 NIRMAL KUMAR N BC 571.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

190 625 25PG103925 JENEETA ELIZA JOHN OC 570.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

191 628 25PG100605 SWETHA T M BC 570.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

192 629 25PG103786 T HEMA DHANU BC 570.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

193 630 25PG104373 MURALI KARTHIK B BC 570.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

194 631 25PG100912 ASWATHY S OC 570.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

195 635 25PG101875 PREETHI R SCA 570.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

196 639 25PG106663 VIJAY R BC 570.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

197 642 25PG100686 A.SAMEERA 
FATHIMAH

BCM Service 569.40 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

198 643 25PG100970 VINIDHA  R MBC&DNC Service 569.40 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

199 644 25PG100998 NANDHINI L MBC&DNC Service 569.40 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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200 645 25PG105101 ROHITA N DURAI BC 569.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

201 646 25PG103189 NITHESHKUMAR E BC 569.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

202 647 25PG100439 VINOTH ROCKSON R BC 569.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

203 650 25PG100654 SAISRIVATSAN S BC 569.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

204 654 25PG100082 NISHANTHI I A M SC 569.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

205 657 25PG107314 ABINAYA M BC 569.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

206 665 25PG100884 SHANMUGA PRIYA S BC Service 568.96 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

207 666 25PG102943 AFRAH MARZOOK A BCM 568.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

208 678 25PG101463 SURIYA RHAGHAV  V  
L

BC 568.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

209 680 25PG104895 ANTONY JAFFER MBC&DNC 568.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

210 681 25PG100844 NISHI JHALA.A BC 567.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

211 687 25PG102185 BHALA KARTHIK M BC 567.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

212 689 25PG105223 YAALINI K P BC 566.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

213 694 25PG100388 JAIPPREETHA 
JAYARAJ

BC 566.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

Page-15 of 155



SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status

Post Graduate Medical (Government Quota) Course Session :2025 - 2026
Provisional List of Candidates allotted on - 16.02.2026

214 696 25PG103847 HARINI DEVI BC 566.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

215 697 25PG101058 HARIPRIYA G R BC 566.00 MQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

216 698 25PG104781 SANJAI R BC 566.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

217 703 25PG105482 HARITHA M OC 565.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

218 706 25PG101496 SAFWAN SADIQ BCM 565.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

Retained

219 711 25PG103280 NEHA P SC 565.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

220 716 25PG104264 GAAYATHRI S BC 565.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

221 718 25PG106505 SHARIKA V BC 565.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

222 721 25PG103346 JULIA RANJI J BC 564.00 GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

223 725 25PG105257 SUDHIKSHA M BC 564.00 MQ - M.D. General Medicine
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

224 726 25PG101954 YASINI S BC 564.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

225 727 25PG102767 RAJARAM S MBC&DNC 564.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

226 728 25PG103744 SARATH ARAVINDH N BC 564.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR
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227 730 25PG105574 BALAJI K S BC 564.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

228 732 25PG103418 RAMYA E BC 564.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

229 734 25PG103986 JAYASHREE B OC 564.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

230 736 25PG104004 SURYA R MBC&DNC 564.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

231 737 25PG100845 GAUTHAM SANKAR R BC 564.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

232 741 25PG105325 SANJIT ISRAEL J BC 563.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

233 742 25PG106390 JEY PRAKATHA R BC 563.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

234 745 25PG102669 ANUSWATHI N BC 563.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

235 746 25PG100943 KARTHIKA 
PERIAKARUPPAN

MBC&DNC 563.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

Retained

236 752 25PG104115 SAKTHI HARSHINI S BC 562.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

237 754 25PG102768 SUBA PRIYA S BC 562.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

238 761 25PG100230 FARHATH PARVEEN BCM 562.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

239 764 25PG101085 SHALINI G BC 562.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI
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240 767 25PG102439 NAVEEN JOSHUA 
CLEMENT

BC 562.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

Retained

241 773 25PG100129 MADHURI R BC 561.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

242 774 25PG100474 BALAMURUGAN M BC 561.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

243 779 25PG102940 MUTHU SURESH M MBC&DNC 561.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

244 781 25PG101042 KARTHICK R MBC&DNC Service 560.30 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

245 786 25PG103282 KAMALI SRI M K MBC&DNC 560.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

246 790 25PG102546 JEEVITHAA R B BC 560.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

247 791 25PG105466 SAMYUKTHA R BC 560.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

248 796 25PG104090 SAKTHIVEL M MBC&DNC 560.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

249 797 25PG106037 MUNUSWAMY 
SAMPATH RAHUL

BC 560.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

250 799 25PG101066 MADHUMITA S M MBC&DNC 560.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

251 803 25PG101620 V.ANUVITHA MBC&DNC 559.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

252 806 25PG102691 VINOTHKUMAR 
PASUMPON

MBC&DNC 559.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained
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253 811 25PG104934 ARUNACHALAM S BC 559.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

254 815 25PG100871 ELAMBIRAI MBC&DNC Service 558.80 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

255 820 25PG104150 REISHAL SWINGLER 
ROMEELA W

BC 558.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

256 823 25PG101702 YOGALAKSHMI K BC 558.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

257 826 25PG107082 JOHN THEOPHILUS OC 558.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

258 828 25PG104244 GAYATHRII P BC 558.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

259 830 25PG104200 KAVIN S MBC&DNC 558.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.Ch., 6 Year (NeuroSurgery)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

260 833 25PG103605 ABIRAMI M MBC&DNC Service 557.70 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

261 835 25PG103479 NIZMA JANNAH Z A BCM 557.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

262 838 25PG104868 YAMINI R BC 557.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

263 846 25PG103003 NIRANJAN M BC 557.00 GQ - M.Ch., 6 Year (NeuroSurgery)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

264 848 25PG102748 ABIRAMI K MBC&DNC 557.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

265 849 25PG100838 MALAIKA ABID 
ANSARI

BCM 557.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

266 850 25PG104229 HIMASHINI V BC 557.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR
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267 853 25PG100766 SHAHILA FATHIMA.G BCM Service 556.43 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

268 858 25PG105703 AAFIYA FIRDOSE BCM 556.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

269 860 25PG105046 SAMHITHA P G SC 556.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

270 863 25PG102196 VELMURUGAN P S BC 556.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

271 864 25PG102731 SANJEV S BC 556.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

272 865 25PG106957 SATHIESH KUMAR G BC 556.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

273 866 25PG102251 RAKSHIKA MADHU BC 556.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

274 867 25PG104057 C EBENEZER DOSS BC 556.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

275 868 25PG100389 DINESH KUMAR S MBC&DNC Service 555.10 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

Retained

276 870 25PG102934 P ARAVINDH 
PRASANNA

MBC&DNC 555.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

Retained

277 875 25PG105182 SWETA M MBC&DNC 555.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

278 883 25PG100185 HARIHARASUDHAN SC 555.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

279 886 25PG101448 SUGANYA R BC Service 555.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained
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280 889 25PG104290 A. SRIMAN RAAJ ST 554.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

281 893 25PG105408 KEERTHANA K BC 554.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

282 895 25PG103285 TEJAASHIVANI S M BC 554.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

Retained

283 898 25PG102322 LOGAN THIRUMARAN MBC&DNC 554.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

284 901 25PG101498 VIJAYABHARATHI A MBC&DNC Service 553.80 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

285 902 25PG100827 ARUN PANDIAN G MBC&DNC Service 553.72 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

286 908 25PG105079 PAVITHRA V MBC&DNC 553.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

287 912 25PG100114 AISHWARIYA 
LAKSHMI R

BC 553.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

288 913 25PG102938 ARUNA SHIVRAM R BC 553.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

289 918 25PG101708 VARSHITHA D BC 553.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

290 919 25PG106701 BOOBESH S MBC&DNC 553.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Retained

291 922 25PG101550 PASUPATHI M MBC&DNC 553.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

292 923 25PG100689 RATCHANA B BC 553.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR
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293 924 25PG103031 MOOKKAMMAL 
ALIAS SUNDARI R

MBC&DNC Service 552.50 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

294 938 25PG106322 JAYASURIYA B BC 552.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

295 944 25PG101002 PAVITHRA A BC Service 552.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

296 947 25PG100630 KRISHNA 
BALACHANDRAN

OC 551.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

297 956 25PG104996 A AUXI PATRICIA BC 551.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

298 958 25PG105558 PERUMAL DINESH 
KUMAR

MBC&DNC 551.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

Retained

299 962 25PG106090 GOWRISHANKAR U MBC&DNC 551.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

300 965 25PG103203 SWARNA SUJARITHA 
R

BC 551.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

301 966 25PG103720 SIVADHARSHINI P BC 551.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

302 968 25PG103528 ROOBINI S BC 550.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

303 973 25PG105218 SURIYA PRAKASH S SC 550.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

304 977 25PG100130 HARITHA KRISHNAN MBC&DNC 550.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

305 978 25PG103058 ESHA ELANGO MBC&DNC 550.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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306 981 25PG102589 VASIMA S BCM 550.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

307 984 25PG102653 N ASMITHA BC 550.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

Retained

308 994 25PG103773 EZHIL DEVAN J K BC 549.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

309 997 25PG103824 BALA SOUNDARYA K MBC&DNC 549.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

310 1003 25PG100889 KAAVYA A BC 549.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

311 1010 25PG104534 JANANI K BC 548.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

312 1023 25PG101146 RAJESWARI V BC Service 547.30 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

313 1025 25PG103179 CHARULEKHA M MBC&DNC 547.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

314 1029 25PG104206 DHANUSH V BC 547.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

315 1041 25PG101843 KAMALESH J BC 546.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

316 1044 25PG102787 BISWAJIT BAPU G BC 546.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

317 1048 25PG104441 L.RENUKA NARAYANI` BC 546.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR
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318 1052 25PG100887 DHANAPAL  R SC Service 546.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - D.C.H.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

319 1053 25PG103112 R BHAVANA MBC&DNC 545.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

320 1055 25PG103137 AYARLIN ANCY J S BC 545.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

321 1058 25PG105665 PRADEEP A SC 545.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

322 1060 25PG102622 S.DAYANITHA SC 545.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

323 1061 25PG100718 RAKSHNA K S BC 545.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

324 1062 25PG104262 GOKUL KRISHNA M S BC 545.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

325 1064 25PG101965 VIJITHA G BC 545.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

326 1066 25PG103052 GOKUL PRASAD E BC 545.00 GQ - D.D.V.L.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

327 1070 25PG101277 AMRUTHANJALI 
DIVAN

OC 545.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

328 1073 25PG101226 ABINESH PRABHU.T BC 545.00 GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

329 1079 25PG106643 DEEPAKKUMAR V MBC&DNC 544.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

330 1082 25PG101605 KISHORE K G BC 544.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE
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331 1086 25PG100850 VIGNESH J MBC&DNC 544.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

332 1090 25PG102727 SRINIVASAN A SC 544.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

333 1094 25PG100932 KAVIN M BC 544.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

334 1100 25PG104466 PRIYADHARSHINI S BC 544.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

335 1102 25PG104448 THANGAVEL KIRAN MBC&DNC 544.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

336 1104 25PG106616 SRI KRISHNA P BC 544.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

337 1106 25PG103273 HEMASUPRAJA S BC Service 543.40 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

338 1107 25PG102929 R.SANKARI BC Service 543.40 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

339 1109 25PG107004 DILIP ASHWIN J C SC 543.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

340 1112 25PG107622 VIGNESH S M BC 543.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

341 1113 25PG100499 THARUN M MBC&DNC 543.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

342 1116 25PG106607 THAUFEEQ ALI 
AHMED MEERAN

BCM 543.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

343 1118 25PG101437 HARETTA REDDY J R OC 543.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE
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344 1120 25PG100569 POOJA S BC 543.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

345 1128 25PG100785 LEKA DEVI N BC Service 542.50 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

346 1129 25PG101005 ELANGO N MBC&DNC Service 542.10 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

347 1130 25PG101193 CATHERINE M BC 542.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

348 1135 25PG102147 KASI VISWANATHA 
SWAMI.A

MBC&DNC 542.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

Retained

349 1136 25PG106983 SIDARTH S BC 542.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CANCER INSTITUTE, ADAYAR

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CANCER INSTITUTE, ADAYAR

Retained

350 1137 25PG101512 MAALIKA  A BC 542.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

351 1138 25PG103270 SIMRITHA S BC 542.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

352 1146 25PG100671 DIVYA G MBC&DNC 542.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

353 1147 25PG103885 JASHWANTH M MBC&DNC 542.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

354 1154 25PG104242 LOGAPRIYA S BC 541.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

355 1155 25PG100792 MOHAMMED 
GHUFRAAN S K

BCM 541.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

356 1162 25PG102461 A FAUSTINA 
SYLVESTER

BC 541.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY
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357 1167 25PG104946 THENDRAL VIGNESH S BC 541.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

358 1175 25PG101635 RANJANI S BC Service 540.80 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

359 1176 25PG100596 BHARATHI M BC Service 540.54 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

360 1177 25PG100275 KARTHIKA S R BC Service 540.28 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

361 1189 25PG103081 ANUSHA B OC 540.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

362 1196 25PG100407 R POONGUZHALAN MBC&DNC 540.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

363 1197 25PG106206 MONISHA PRIYA J MBC&DNC 540.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

364 1198 25PG106828 Y V HARITHA BC 540.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

365 1201 25PG105180 YAGNESSWARABALAJ
I R

BC 539.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

366 1202 25PG102299 NANDHAKUMAR S MBC&DNC 539.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

367 1205 25PG102954 AFIF RAHMAN OC 539.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

368 1216 25PG101515 AJAY A MBC&DNC 539.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY
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369 1218 25PG101415 NISHANTHINI P BC 539.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

370 1221 25PG102933 ANANTHANARAYANA
N J

SC 539.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

371 1222 25PG100803 SUBASHINI R BC Service 538.20 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

372 1223 25PG102228 PRIYAVARSHINI G MBC&DNC 538.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

373 1224 25PG101716 AAKASH K M OC 538.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

374 1227 25PG100901 BALRAJ M MBC&DNC 538.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

375 1231 25PG100043 ANITHA D MBC&DNC 538.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

376 1235 25PG102821 DHEENA S BC 538.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

377 1237 25PG100219 PRIYADHARSHINI H MBC&DNC 538.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

378 1239 25PG100680 KAVIBHARATHI.S MBC&DNC 538.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

379 1240 25PG106373 AKSHAY G BC 538.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

380 1241 25PG102402 ABINAYA K BC 538.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

381 1242 25PG100411 MAYANK JAIN OC 538.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI
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382 1247 25PG103483 THARSHINI V BC 538.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

383 1253 25PG104472 SRINIDHI K BC 537.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

384 1257 25PG101773 ARCHA 
BALACHANDRAN

OC 537.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

Retained

385 1260 25PG100861 MAHALAKSHMI R BC 537.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

386 1262 25PG103810 KEERTHANA R BC 537.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

387 1266 25PG105228 KRISHNAKANTH M R OC 537.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

388 1268 25PG104212 SANTHOSH KUMAR S BC 537.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

389 1270 25PG102059 MAHESHWARAN BC 537.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

390 1272 25PG100801 PRAVEEN SUNDER S MBC&DNC Service 536.90 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

391 1273 25PG101385 M.VAITHEKI BC Service 536.90 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

392 1277 25PG103020 MEIYARASAN P A MBC&DNC 536.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE
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393 1284 25PG101597 SINDERLA 
THANGAMALAR 
MARY S

BC 536.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

394 1285 25PG103493 SANJAY KUMAR V MBC&DNC 536.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

395 1286 25PG101947 KAVINKUMAR T BC 536.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVT. THIRUVALLUR MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL,

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVT. THIRUVALLUR MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL,

Retained

396 1288 25PG104631 DEEPAK L SC 536.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

397 1290 25PG103509 GOKUL P BC 536.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

398 1292 25PG102700 JAGAVI R BC 536.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

399 1298 25PG105166 NIMCY HEPZIBA BC 535.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

400 1300 25PG102827 PRIYADHARSHINI D BC 535.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

401 1301 25PG103772 AAKASH A MBC&DNC 535.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

402 1310 25PG103842 STEPHIN A MBC&DNC 535.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

403 1312 25PG100360 SRILAXMI MBC&DNC 535.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

404 1314 25PG102989 NARCHONAI 
THIRUMAVALAVAN

BC 535.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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405 1316 25PG101354 IMRAN KHAN H BCM 535.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

Retained

406 1318 25PG100920 K AVINASH BC 535.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

407 1319 25PG101860 VARUN PRAKASSH 
RAJ S

BC 535.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

408 1320 25PG103008 G.MONISA BC 535.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

409 1322 25PG100350 KEERTHANA N MBC&DNC Service 535.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

410 1323 25PG104709 HABIBURRAHAMAN BCM 534.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

411 1325 25PG105177 VINCENT RAJA 
SHARMILLA

BC 534.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

412 1326 25PG104197 DANIYA M MBC&DNC 534.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

413 1337 25PG101519 SAMSUL ASMA.A.S BCM 533.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

414 1341 25PG102140 SRIVARSHINI MBC&DNC 533.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

415 1343 25PG103763 EVAN MEL JOSE T BC 533.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

416 1345 25PG105953 PAVITHRA S BC 533.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

417 1347A 25PG150299 KRISHNA PRIYA M MBC&DNC 533.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM
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418 1348 25PG103636 ASHOK D MBC&DNC Service 532.45 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

419 1349 25PG104717 MOHMED RAASHIQ 
M

BCM 532.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

420 1355 25PG105670 PRASANNA S MBC&DNC 532.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & ESIC 
HOSPITAL, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

421 1361 25PG102993 SELVAKUMAR A MBC&DNC 532.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

422 1368 25PG100907 KEERTHANA K.B.S BC 532.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

423 1369 25PG103458 THAMIZHCHELVI T T BC 532.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

424 1370 25PG105239 HARINIYA K BC 532.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

425 1373 25PG106239 AUNTO INEGO S BC 532.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

426 1374 25PG100750 ARRTHY M SC 532.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

427 1376 25PG102060 SELVARASU S BC Service 531.70 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

428 1378 25PG100582 UVADARSHENAH K BC 531.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

429 1381 25PG105521 RAHUL A MBC&DNC 531.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained
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430 1383 25PG102941 ROHITROSHAN R SC 531.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

431 1384 25PG102129 MANASA R OC 531.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

432 1391 25PG102797 MIRUDHUROSHINI B BC 531.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

433 1392 25PG100722 V.GOKULRAJ 
PANDIAN

BC 530.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

434 1398 25PG102751 SATHYANARAYANAN 
V

MBC&DNC 530.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

435 1409 25PG100318 SANDEEP 
MARIAROSHAN L

OC 530.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

436 1410 25PG101302 LINGASORRUBAN V 
M

MBC&DNC 530.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

437 1418 25PG102392 SUBHATHRA N MBC&DNC 529.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

438 1424 25PG101688 THYYANA SHREE G BC 529.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

439 1428 25PG104902 GAYATHRI C B BC 529.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

440 1432 25PG106619 PRABHU M MBC&DNC 529.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

441 1433 25PG103303 AISHWARIYA K BC 529.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM
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442 1439 25PG103914 VISHAL KANNAN T C BC 529.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

443 1440 25PG104257 SRUTHI 
SWAMINATHAN

BC 529.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

444 1443 25PG105601 DEVADAS JASON 
JUSTUS

BC 529.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

445 1445 25PG102468 NIRMALA S BC Service 528.24 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

446 1448 25PG100880 MARY ZERLINDA M BC 528.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

447 1453 25PG101143 SAMRITHA SC 528.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

448 1455 25PG106216 KOUSHUMA SRI U MBC&DNC 528.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

449 1456 25PG102983 NATHASHA T NOBLE MBC&DNC 528.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

450 1458 25PG104979 DHIVYA R SC 528.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

451 1466 25PG100788 SAI SNEKA V BC 527.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
PUDUKOTTAI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

452 1467 25PG101982 VIGNESWARI K A BC 527.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

453 1470 25PG101691 JAYANTH ROHAN A K SC 527.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI
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454 1471 25PG103514 JANANI  R S MBC&DNC 527.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

455 1472 25PG104017 ASWIN NARAIN B OC 527.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

456 1474 25PG101116 RASHWANTHI P BC 527.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

457 1476 25PG103274 SHANMUGA 
ARAVIND KUMAR J

BC 527.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

458 1477 25PG104074 MAANVIZHI A S MBC&DNC 527.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

459 1478 25PG100763 HARINANDAN S MBC&DNC 527.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

460 1482 25PG100161 R.S. VISWAK 
NARAYANAN

BC 527.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

461 1489 25PG101769 HARINEE YADAV R BC 526.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

462 1493 25PG100496 JONA SAMRAJ D BC 526.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

463 1494 25PG102075 AARTHI D MBC&DNC 526.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

464 1499 25PG102540 SELVA EDELINE JAG J MBC&DNC 526.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

465 1504 25PG102469 DEEPAK G MBC&DNC 526.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

466 1509 25PG102717 BHARATHI PRIYA K MBC&DNC 525.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

467 1513 25PG101956 JEBINTH R BC 525.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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468 1516 25PG104256 SOWMIYA S U BC 525.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

469 1519 25PG107301 NOORUL SHIFA J BCM 525.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

470 1522 25PG101602 KAAVIYA A BC 525.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SANKARA NETHRALAYA, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SANKARA NETHRALAYA, CHENNAI

Retained

471 1525 25PG105681 NAVEENKUMAR T S BC 525.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

472 1532 25PG107241 SIVARAMA GANESH 
ULAGANATHAN 
SENTHAMARAI SELVI

BC 525.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

473 1535 25PG102309 MARY SANCHANA 
ROSE S

MBC&DNC 524.00 MQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

474 1542 25PG102366 MEGALA KANNAN MBC&DNC 524.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Retained

475 1543 25PG106423 KAVIN RAJ R K BC 524.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

476 1547 25PG102877 SANKAR A MBC&DNC 524.00 GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

477 1549 25PG101574 PRAKASH K SC 524.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

Retained

478 1550 25PG104732 MUKILAN M SC 524.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

479 1552 25PG100980 RAMANA S BC Service 523.52 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

Retained

480 1553 25PG105346 LOCHANAA S BC 523.00 MQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI
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481 1569 25PG102674 PRABAKARAN C SC Service 522.60 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

482 1575 25PG102231 MALAVIKA M SC 522.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

483 1579 25PG101059 MOHAMED FAWAZ M BCM 522.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

484 1580 25PG100877 MAGLIN H BC 522.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

485 1581 25PG104624 RATHEESH RAAM S OC 522.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

486 1583 25PG101301 SARAVANAN S MBC&DNC 522.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Retained

487 1596 25PG102496 KANNAN SANKAR BC 522.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

488 1598 25PG104733 ASHNA PARVIN S BCM 522.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

489 1599 25PG101582 MADHUBALA N ST 522.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

490 1601 25PG101454 BACKIYALAKSHMI N SC Service 521.30 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

491 1603 25PG100105 AASHIKHA 
BALAMURUGAN

MBC&DNC 521.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

492 1614 25PG101478 YAZHARASU Y MBC&DNC 521.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

493 1616 25PG102397 VISHAL S BC 521.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

494 1617 25PG102149 NIHAL HUSSAIN J BCM 521.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

495 1622 25PG100393 P KEERTHANA MBC&DNC Service 520.38 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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496 1630 25PG104005 SUJITHRAJ P BC 520.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

497 1632 25PG103143 JANANI PRIYA S K MBC&DNC 520.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

498 1633 25PG102048 GOVIND OC 520.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

499 1636 25PG100108 MONIKA D MBC&DNC 520.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

500 1641 25PG102905 HEMANTH VENKATA 
SAI KUMAR.CH

BC 520.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

501 1642 25PG102995 MARIAM RACHEL 
THOMAS

OC 520.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

502 1643 25PG100673 PINTO JOSEPH RAJ S BC 520.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

503 1645 25PG100515 CHRISTY PRADEEPA J BC 520.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

504 1648 25PG100216 AJITH C OC Service 520.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

505 1651 25PG103909 SONA K BC 519.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

Retained

506 1659 25PG103017 DIYA ELIZABETH 
JOSEPH

OC 519.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

Retained

507 1662 25PG104398 SRIHARI C MBC&DNC 519.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

508 1665 25PG101752 SUNDARAVATHANI M MBC&DNC Service 518.70 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

509 1666 25PG100415 ANITHA.M BC Service 518.16 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

Retained
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510 1669 25PG100610 SHERWIN M G BC 518.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

511 1674 25PG102391 SRIVIDHYA S OC 518.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

512 1676 25PG100286 B MADHUMITHA SCA 518.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

513 1679 25PG104491 CAROL B WILFRED BC 518.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

514 1701 25PG104122 SOUNDARYA S MBC&DNC 517.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

515 1702 25PG102026 UVASHRI S BC 517.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

516 1705 25PG101095 SOUNDARYA G BC 517.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

517 1709 25PG107830 PRISCILLA NANCY P BC 517.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

518 1711 25PG101379 HARISH ANAND K B BC 516.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & ESIC 
HOSPITAL, COIMBATORE

519 1718 25PG100406 NIDISAA R MBC&DNC 516.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

Retained

520 1719 25PG104987 ROSHINI S BC 516.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

521 1726 25PG106309 ISWARYA B MBC&DNC 516.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

522 1732 25PG103753 SANTHIYA K MBC&DNC 516.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Page-39 of 155



SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status

Post Graduate Medical (Government Quota) Course Session :2025 - 2026
Provisional List of Candidates allotted on - 16.02.2026

523 1737 25PG104461 GAYATHRI E BC 516.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

524 1738 25PG106677 SHANMUGA SUNDARI 
M

BC 516.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

525 1741 25PG100959 GOWTHAM B BC 516.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

526 1744 25PG100015 SIVASANGARI P MBC&DNC Service 516.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

527 1763 25PG100179 ANIRUTH S N BC 515.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

528 1764 25PG100511 TAMILSELVAN BC 515.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

529 1766 25PG102318 DIVYADHARSHINI M MBC&DNC 515.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

530 1767 25PG100806 PHOEBE SANDRA 
RUBINA

BC 515.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

531 1768 25PG104523 JESSIYA S BCM 515.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

532 1772 25PG104759 MAHER MOHAMED 
IQBAL

BCM 515.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

533 1773 25PG102134 LOGESHWARAN V MBC&DNC 515.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

534 1776 25PG105411 VIJI P BC Service 514.80 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

535 1779 25PG103729 DHARSHINI S K BC 514.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU
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536 1782 25PG100466 SENTHIL RHAJ S SC 514.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

537 1786 25PG104425 ELAKKIYA T BC 514.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

538 1787 25PG107569 DINESH BC 514.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

539 1796 25PG100450 KISHORE R BC 514.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

540 1802 25PG105966 NATHIGA S MBC&DNC 513.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

541 1806 25PG102256 R. ABHINAYA MBC&DNC 513.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

542 1808 25PG104583 VIRUTHAGIRI.K BC 513.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

543 1810 25PG102655 VIMALA V SC 513.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

544 1813 25PG104049 ROSHINI V R MBC&DNC 513.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

545 1819 25PG101830 MADHUMITHA M BC Service 512.20 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

546 1821 25PG104710 HARINI N G BC 512.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

547 1822 25PG106679 SHIRLEY FLORA A. BC 512.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

548 1823 25PG101283 THANGA 
RAJESHWARI K

MBC&DNC 512.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI
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549 1825 25PG103812 S PRIYANKA SC 512.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

550 1828 25PG100906 VINODHINI K OC 512.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

551 1829 25PG101360 ROHITH S BC 512.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

552 1835 25PG100239 ARUN KUMAR J MBC&DNC 512.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

553 1837 25PG100997 ABINAYA. M BC 512.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

554 1845 25PG102837 NANDHU S BC 511.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

555 1847 25PG103680 SUJITHA S MBC&DNC 511.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

556 1849 25PG103960 YAMINI J MBC&DNC 511.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

557 1850 25PG100074 HARISHANMUGAM 
MARIMUTHU

BC 511.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

558 1859 25PG104236 AJAYKUMAR M BC 511.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

559 1860 25PG102087 MONISA B MBC&DNC 511.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

560 1869 25PG101879 GOKUL M MBC&DNC 511.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Page-42 of 155



SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status

Post Graduate Medical (Government Quota) Course Session :2025 - 2026
Provisional List of Candidates allotted on - 16.02.2026

561 1870 25PG103646 SATHYA THEVAR K. MBC&DNC 511.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

562 1871 25PG100767 VISAL BC 511.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

563 1872 25PG101318 KAVYA RAJESH BC 510.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

564 1875 25PG103287 PUNITHAVATHI R BC 510.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

565 1876 25PG104573 ROBAN R BC 510.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

566 1878 25PG103642 AJAY ANAND M A MBC&DNC 510.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

567 1883 25PG103539 MORISHA FERNANDO 
A

MBC&DNC 510.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

568 1888 25PG105390 DHARANI M MBC&DNC 510.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

569 1889 25PG101493 DHARSHINI V MBC&DNC 510.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

570 1890 25PG106198 GURUVENKAT G BC 510.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

571 1903 25PG101251 PADMA PRIYA P BC Service 509.60 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

572 1904 25PG105470 NEHA B MBC&DNC 509.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU
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573 1907 25PG101183 SUDHISH PREM M BC 509.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

574 1908 25PG106393 ARUNA V BC 509.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

575 1909 25PG106222 JOE JENIFER M BC 509.00 GQ - M.Ch., 6 Year (NeuroSurgery)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

576 1911 25PG100623 V.GIRIDHARAN BC 509.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

577 1926 25PG102252 EZHIL PRASANTH S MBC&DNC 509.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

578 1933 25PG100825 THEEPSHIKA V BC 508.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

579 1934 25PG105200 RAJA VARSHINI R MBC&DNC 508.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

580 1940 25PG104023 GOKULNATH V SC 508.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

581 1943 25PG101087 HARIHARAN V.C. MBC&DNC 508.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

582 1944 25PG105766 PAVITHRA J SC 508.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

583 1945 25PG103427 SHAMLI R MBC&DNC 508.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

584 1946 25PG104128 THIYAGU G MBC&DNC 508.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

585 1959 25PG102585 PADMA PRIYA V MBC&DNC 507.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR
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586 1960 25PG103688 MUKESH 
PALANIAPPAN R

OC 507.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

587 1963 25PG102184 RAGUL R MBC&DNC 507.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

588 1965 25PG107480 HARISHMITHA N R V BC 507.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

589 1966 25PG106441 BABY SHALINI 
SELVAKUMAR

SC 507.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

590 1973 25PG101425 RAAMABARATHI K MBC&DNC 507.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

591 1975 25PG101741 REBEKHA BARTAN MBC&DNC 507.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

Retained

592 1977 25PG103223 AREEBA AIMAN A BCM 507.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

Retained

593 1979 25PG103316 SURUTHI A MBC&DNC 507.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

594 1980 25PG100894 DINESH R BC Service 507.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

595 1981 25PG103102 NITHYA THANGARAJ BC Service 507.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

596 1982 25PG101140 ANUKRITHIKA M MBC&DNC Service 506.25 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

Retained
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597 1983 25PG100249 SHAFANA YASMIN A BCM 506.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

598 1988 25PG102079 S. AKASH BC 506.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

599 1991 25PG105225 KANTHIMATHI R V SC 506.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

600 1992 25PG105710 JAYADHARSHINI V BC 506.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

601 1993 25PG106094 NITHYA A SCA 506.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

602 1996 25PG105025 GOWTHAMARAJA M MBC&DNC 506.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

603 2001 25PG100684 RAKESH N MBC&DNC 505.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

604 2002 25PG103380 AKILA R BC 505.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

605 2009 25PG105580 RAJALITISKUMAR A SC 505.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

606 2013 25PG103936 MONAL ANTONY A G BC 505.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

607 2023 25PG105847 JACINTHA GRACELIN J BC 505.00 GQ - M.D. Family Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

608 2025 25PG100748 SUBASHREE.R BC Service 505.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained
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609 2027 25PG100800 R.KEERTHI MBC&DNC Service 504.40 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

610 2028 25PG102447 RAMESH R MBC&DNC Service 504.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

611 2031 25PG103805 DEVIKA R S BC 504.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

612 2043 25PG100131 HARSHINI LAKSHMI K 
R

SCA 504.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

613 2045 25PG106786 PREMKUMAR S SC 504.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

614 2052 25PG101923 KARTHIKA M BC Service 503.10 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

615 2053 25PG102017 VIJAY S BC Service 503.04 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

616 2067 25PG102824 AKSHAYA V BC 503.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

617 2069 25PG103310 RAHUL U M BC 503.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

618 2070 25PG104799 PRATHIEP S BC 503.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

619 2072 25PG100342 DHARSNA K BC 503.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY
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620 2087 25PG101765 GNANESHWAR. S. R MBC&DNC 502.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

621 2090 25PG100052 DHARSHINI R SCA 502.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

622 2091 25PG106640 MOHAMMED 
AFSHAN P K

BCM 502.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

623 2100 25PG103854 SURESH BABU G MBC&DNC 502.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

624 2102 25PG102049 DEEPIKA M BC Service 501.90 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

625 2103 25PG104487 VIDHUN P SC 501.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

626 2106 25PG103126 ARAVINDHAN S MBC&DNC 501.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

627 2109 25PG102650 VENSI DEVENA P BC 501.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

628 2114 25PG105135 JANANI J M BC 501.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

629 2117 25PG103202 SRIHARISH T BC 501.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

630 2123 25PG100597 NAAREN VIGNESH S MBC&DNC Service 500.50 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

631 2124 25PG100423 DHARANI R BC Service 500.50 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

632 2125 25PG104751 AARNITHA NEYA B M MBC&DNC 500.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE
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633 2128 25PG104788 RAJESWARI M BC 500.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

634 2133 25PG105326 JEYASURIYA S BC 500.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
PUDUKOTTAI

635 2138 25PG105393 VAISALI S MBC&DNC 500.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

636 2139 25PG105077 KARTHI S N BC 500.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

637 2144 25PG100271 SALMAN FARSI M I BCM 500.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

638 2146 25PG106730 NIKITHA SARA 
JOSEPH

OC 500.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Pathology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

639 2148 25PG100745 KALIDASAN BC 500.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

640 2149 25PG105267 KEERTHE PRIYAA M BC 500.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

641 2150 25PG104909 KABILAN G MBC&DNC 500.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

642 2151 25PG102136 G ARULMOZHI 
DEVAN

MBC&DNC Service 499.20 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

643 2152 25PG102001 SAVITHA J BC 499.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

644 2154 25PG104011 S.RAM DEV VINASH MBC&DNC 499.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM
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645 2155 25PG102712 MOHANA PRIYA B BC 499.00 MQ - M.D. General Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

646 2158 25PG102881 AKITHA K S SC 499.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

647 2163 25PG106105 PATTU NIVETHITHA 
M

BC 499.00 GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

648 2169 25PG105989 ANGEL VISHMI NAGA 
V

BC 499.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TAMIL NADU. DR. MGR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

649 2170 25PG100428 LAVANYA A BC 499.00 MQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

650 2171 25PG100140 NABIL IBRAHIM S BCM 499.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

651 2174 25PG101179 MONISHA N BC 498.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

652 2180 25PG100414 ABHIRAMI R BC 498.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

653 2187 25PG103067 NIVETHITHA H BC 498.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

654 2188 25PG104007 KABILASHH R BC 498.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

655 2194 25PG101310 ARUN R SC 498.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

656 2196 25PG103205 JAGANNATHAN B MBC&DNC Service 497.90 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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657 2204 25PG101859 M.V.MONESHKUMAR SC 497.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

658 2205 25PG101093 S DHIVYASHRI MBC&DNC 497.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SANKARA NETHRALAYA, CHENNAI

659 2210 25PG100669 MOUNIKA S D BC 497.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

660 2214 25PG103998 SHOBANA K SC Service 496.60 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

661 2215 25PG102880 GEETHAN R SC Service 496.60 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

662 2216 25PG100918 V.ANUSUYA BC 496.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

663 2222 25PG103708 VIJAY R BC 496.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

664 2226 25PG101703 VANISRI J MBC&DNC 496.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

665 2231 25PG104295 PRAGHATHISH S BC 496.00 MQ - M.S. General Surgery
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

666 2237 25PG106059 SWAPNA P MBC&DNC 496.00 MQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

667 2244 25PG103508 THAVASHEELA M BC 496.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI
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668 2249 25PG100163 SWAPNA B BC Service 495.95 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

669 2250 25PG101275 R.BHAVATHARINI BC Service 495.60 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

670 2260 25PG104490 JENET RASHMA S D S SC 495.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

Retained

671 2272 25PG106887 SOPNA R S M BC 494.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

672 2278 25PG102771 SANTHOSH.V.S BC 494.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

673 2283 25PG105214 KIRUBA M MBC&DNC 494.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

674 2289 25PG103985 LEKHASREE B M MBC&DNC 494.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & ESIC 
HOSPITAL, COIMBATORE

675 2292 25PG102765 ARUNA MITHRA.M SC Service 494.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

Retained

676 2297 25PG106478 ABISHEK J STEPHEN 
HARRIS

BC 493.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

677 2299 25PG102381 ABDUL WAAHIEDH R BCM 493.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

678 2317 25PG101441 DEEPANKUMAR P R SC 493.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

679 2319 25PG100917 PADMAPRIYA V BC Service 492.70 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM
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680 2326 25PG100222 JAYASURYA N MBC&DNC 492.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

681 2329 25PG103850 RAJA GANAPATHY G BC 492.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
PUDUKOTTAI

682 2334 25PG102246 HARSINI PRIYA V BC 492.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

683 2338 25PG102068 SYED SHAHID ALI BCM 492.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

684 2349 25PG104443 K.SABITHA SC Service 491.40 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

685 2350 25PG101033 KINGSTON K BC Service 491.05 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

686 2352A 25PG151165 CAROLINE SWETHA A BC 491.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

687 2365 25PG104034 ZAIBAA FIRDOUS S K BCM 491.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

688 2372 25PG105058 PRIYA SUBASHINI B BC 491.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

689 2377 25PG100202 MOHAN KUMAR KV BC 490.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

690 2382 25PG100277 NITHESH R MBC&DNC 490.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR
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691 2388 25PG101801 SIVARANJANI P BC 490.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

692 2389 25PG103882 AGHILA.M BC 490.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

693 2403 25PG107038 TEENU MBC&DNC 489.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

694 2406 25PG106747 PRAVEEN K MBC&DNC 489.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

695 2412 25PG105845 RUBAN M BC 489.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

696 2416 25PG103894 AJAY S SC 489.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

697 2419 25PG102109 BAVITHRA B MBC&DNC 489.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

698 2421 25PG105220 SHANMATHY A MBC&DNC 489.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

699 2424 25PG104133 NAVFAL MOHAMED S 
A

BCM 489.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

700 2431 25PG101617 GANAPATHY.R BC Service 488.80 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

701 2432 25PG100699 SENTHIL KUMAR 
SUBRAMANIAN

BC Service 488.80 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

702 2437 25PG102031 SATHYA R BC 488.00 MQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

703 2438 25PG101796 DHAMINI S BC 488.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR
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704 2445 25PG102826 LIONEL  LINFORD 
JOSE S

BC 488.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

705 2450 25PG100963 JAYA PRIYA J SC Service 487.50 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

Retained

706 2452 25PG100841 CHIRPA KESAVAN BC 487.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

707 2453 25PG103221 THEJASHREE P SC 487.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

708 2457 25PG106764 A R ANDLIN ABINAYA BC 487.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

709 2468 25PG105926 MADHUMITHA K MBC&DNC 487.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

710 2486 25PG102584 JOSPHIN VIMALA 
KAMARAJ

BC 486.00 MQ - M.D. D.V.L
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

711 2487 25PG104298 DEEPIKAA G BC 486.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Pathology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

712 2496 25PG106082 SHRI YUVAN A BC 486.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

713 2499 25PG100203 KABILAN K SC Service 486.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

714 2502 25PG104364 DEVARAJAN B MBC&DNC 485.00 GQ - D.C.H.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

715 2511 25PG101314 KAVINMARK G BC 485.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI
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716 2521 25PG105173 CHOZHAMA DEVI R MBC&DNC 485.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

717 2525 25PG103569 NIVETHA B S MBC&DNC 485.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

718 2527 25PG102953 VAHITHA S SC Service 484.90 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

719 2528 25PG101561 KURALINIAN A BC Service 484.90 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

720 2530 25PG106574 JASMINE S BCM 484.00 MQ - M.D. Paediatrics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

721 2531 25PG102155 SREESHA J BC 484.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

722 2535 25PG102316 SMRITHIKA 
KANNABIRAN

BC 484.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

723 2536 25PG103083 NESHA M SC 484.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

Retained

724 2541 25PG102725 MOHANAPRIYAN S SC 484.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

725 2543 25PG104582 AMIRTHA VARSHINI J BC 484.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

726 2548 25PG100733 PRIYADHARSHINI K SC Service 483.60 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

727 2560 25PG101545 BRINISHNA BIMAL SC 483.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

728 2561 25PG100156 ROGER VALAN D BC 483.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Page-56 of 155



SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status

Post Graduate Medical (Government Quota) Course Session :2025 - 2026
Provisional List of Candidates allotted on - 16.02.2026

729 2566 25PG100204 GOMATHEESWARI G BC 483.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

730 2571 25PG100810 PRADHEEPAN D R BC Service 482.50 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Retained

731 2572 25PG101973 POORNIMA R BC Service 482.30 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

732 2574 25PG105183 AAKASH K V SC 482.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

733 2581 25PG101507 JESIMA 
MUTHUSELVAN

BC 482.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

734 2588 25PG100602 RUFINA M BC 482.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

735 2600 25PG100355 DEVAMITHRA U N MBC&DNC 481.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

736 2601 25PG102755 PURUSHOTHAMAN MBC&DNC 481.00 MQ - M.S. General Surgery
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

737 2610 25PG101849 SWETHA P SC 481.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

738 2612 25PG101812 GRAHAM SAMUEL G BC 481.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

739 2619 25PG100014 RANJANGNANA RAJ R BC 481.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

740 2623 25PG100662 G THENNARASI SC Service 480.87 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained
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741 2624 25PG105104 SUBIKSHA G R BC 480.00 NRI CategoryM.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

742 2625 25PG102697 DEVI MANOHARAN MBC&DNC 480.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

743 2626 25PG106041 LINDA JOSE J BC 480.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

744 2631 25PG102548 VIJAY G MBC&DNC 480.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

745 2644 25PG102510 AKHIL ANUP OC 480.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

746 2653 25PG100495 AADIL SHEIK BCM Service 479.70 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

747 2654 25PG101836 STANLY PONRAJ J BC Service 479.70 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

748 2660 25PG104626 TAARIKA A BCM 479.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

749 2661 25PG101191 KRITHIKA S MBC&DNC 479.00 GQ - D.G.O
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

750 2673 25PG105947 HEERA S M H BCM 479.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

751 2676 25PG100618 PRADEEP KUMAR.A MBC&DNC Service 478.67 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

752 2677 25PG100581 ARTHY.G MBC&DNC Service 478.40 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

Retained

753 2683 25PG103681 NAVEETHA G MBC&DNC 478.00 GQ - D.A.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR
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754 2685 25PG102183 AMIRTHA 
SWAMINATHAN

BC 478.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

755 2705 25PG100829 SRIRAM M OC Service 477.60 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

756 2706 25PG101728 SARANYA G SC Service 477.10 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

757 2707 25PG100177 RIYA R EBENEZER BC 477.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

758 2717 25PG100849 AATHIFA MUHAMED 
MUHAJIR

BCM 477.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

759 2735 25PG100379 BALASUBRAMANIAN 
D

MBC&DNC 476.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

760 2736 25PG107233 BRAWINTH RAJA 
SELVAM A

SC 476.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

761 2738 25PG101899 KARTHIKEYAN G MBC&DNC Service 475.80 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

762 2742 25PG104618 KARTHIKA V MBC&DNC 475.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

763 2766 25PG103558 SOUNDARYA P MBC&DNC 474.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

764 2767 25PG103412 MADHUMITHA K BC 474.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

765 2777 25PG106526 SNEGHA J BC 474.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

766 2780 25PG103883 REBEKAH SC 474.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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767 2784 25PG100723 ARAVINTH GANESH K BC 474.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

768 2787 25PG104038 SURYAPRABHA V MBC&DNC Service 473.75 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

769 2794 25PG103248 VIJAYASHREE S BC 473.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

770 2796 25PG103815 HARSHA S BC 473.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

771 2818 25PG104855 SIVAPRAKASH S MBC&DNC 473.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

772 2832 25PG100157 ANGELIN MOSES  P BC 472.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Family Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

773 2843 25PG101229 HUMSINI V SC 472.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

774 2845 25PG104746 SUBHASHINI MOHAN 
RAJ

BC 472.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Retained

775 2850 25PG103080 ASWINI D BC 471.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

776 2853 25PG104390 SURIYAPRAKASH M BC 471.00 MQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

777 2861 25PG103581 SUSITHRA S SC 471.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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778 2865 25PG103739 RAKESH KUMAR R MBC&DNC 471.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

779 2881 25PG105631 DHARSHINI T SC 470.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

780 2889 25PG102679 RITHIKA V J BC 470.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

Retained

781 2901 25PG105700 NARASHIMAN V S BC 470.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

782 2910 25PG100860 ASHYMA A BC Service 469.30 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

783 2911 25PG102803 SAKTHIVEL S BC Service 469.20 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

784 2916 25PG101529 PUNITHA V L SC 469.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

785 2926 25PG106055 SHETRA LAKSHMI A A MBC&DNC 469.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

Retained

786 2941 25PG105010 KUZHALI S MBC&DNC 468.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

787 2963 25PG101397 SUPRIYA 
MUTHUKUMAR

SC 468.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

788 2966 25PG102553 MUTHAZHAGAN R N BC 468.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI
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789 2968 25PG102393 SRIDHAR V BC Service 468.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

790 2969 25PG101133 JAYACHANDRAN V OC Service 467.50 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

791 2970 25PG100730 IYAPPAN M MBC&DNC Service 467.46 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

792 2971 25PG104362 ARADHYA 
MAHESHWARI

OC 467.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

793 2973 25PG103257 NANDHINI C BC 467.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

794 2980 25PG103334 SWATHI G MBC&DNC 467.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

795 2983 25PG100559 AUXILIA.A BC 467.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

796 2991 25PG100866 NIVETHA  G SC Service 466.09 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

Retained

797 2993 25PG101979 GEERTHANA M SC 466.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

798 2994 25PG101028 PARTHA SARATHI S BC 466.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

799 3002 25PG102344 CHITHRUBA K S BC 466.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

800 3004 25PG102037 G AKASH RAJ SC 466.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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801 3005 25PG103233 DINESH RAJA A BC 466.00 MQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

802 3016 25PG101920 PRAKASH R BC Service 465.75 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

803 3017 25PG100940 SAKUNTHALA DEVI D MBC&DNC Service 465.40 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

Retained

804 3018 25PG102125 SIVA SATHYA R MBC&DNC Service 465.40 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

805 3019 25PG102174 M.SIVAPRAKASH MBC&DNC Service 465.40 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

Retained

806 3020 25PG102040 GOPALAKRISHNAN K 
C

BC Service 465.30 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

807 3024 25PG100435 SEETHARAM J SC 465.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

808 3030 25PG102580 SRIDEVI A BC 465.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
JOSEPH EYE HOSPITAL, TRICHY

809 3033 25PG106613 MOHAMED ARSHAD 
M

BCM 465.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

810 3038 25PG100266 BAVADHARENE.P BC 465.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

811 3041 25PG100199 S.BARGAV SUTHAN MBC&DNC 465.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

812 3050 25PG100696 SHASHANK 
KUMARAN G

BC 465.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI
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813 3052 25PG104784 SAMUEL JOHN E A BC 465.00 GQ - M.D. Family Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

814 3056 25PG102285 BALASAILAKSHMI.R BC Service 464.10 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

815 3057 25PG100772 SUBASRI S SC Service 464.10 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

Retained

816 3058 25PG103917 P. KARTHIKEYAN SC Service 464.10 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

817 3068 25PG103658 VINOTHINI P MBC&DNC 464.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
JOSEPH EYE HOSPITAL, TRICHY

818 3079 25PG101953 STEPHIL SAM BC 464.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

819 3080 25PG101312 DANUS KANNAN S V MBC&DNC 464.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

820 3082 25PG100046 GIRISH RAMANAN SC 464.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

821 3089 25PG101929 SATHYA PRASANNA S MBC&DNC 463.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

822 3093 25PG101365 KEERTHI SIDDHARTH 
B M

OC 463.00 MQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

823 3094 25PG102911 SARANESH M BC 463.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

824 3096 25PG104825 NAVEEN  KUMAR G L OC 463.00 MQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI
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825 3097 25PG101048 SHARVINI 
SWAMINATHAN

SC 463.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

826 3107 25PG103787 B. KOKILAVANI BC 463.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

827 3108 25PG107034 AJUSHILIN JOHANNA BC 463.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

828 3109 25PG102342 TAMILSELVI R BC Service 462.50 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

829 3110 25PG103446 NIRANJANA R MBC&DNC Service 462.08 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

830 3111 25PG101242 SREE HARSHITHA J C SC 462.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

831 3118 25PG103743 DIVYASREE V BC 462.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
JOSEPH EYE HOSPITAL, TRICHY

832 3121 25PG105035 KOUSHIKHA A BC 462.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

833 3134 25PG101094 PRINCY HELEN PETER BC 462.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

834 3136 25PG102338 NANCY MARY A MBC&DNC Service 461.50 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

835 3137 25PG101955 PATRICK J BC Service 461.50 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

836 3139 25PG103353 DHANUSSHA .S BC 461.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM
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837 3152 25PG103880 LAVANYA R BC 461.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

838 3153 25PG101509 SIVANESH V BC 461.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

839 3155 25PG100545 SANJAI RAM S SC 461.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

840 3161 25PG102321 YASHWANTH K BC 460.00 MQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

841 3166 25PG100753 JOTHIKA J MBC&DNC 460.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

842 3167 25PG101055 MARIA MONISHA J BC Service 460.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

843 3170 25PG103791 KUGAPRIYA M SC 460.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

844 3173 25PG101026 ABDUL KATHER M BCM 460.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

845 3174 25PG104614 ANISHA 
PRIYADHARSINI S

SC 460.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

846 3189 25PG101186 PRADEEP G S SC Service 459.74 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

Retained

847 3199 25PG107355 RAKSHIKA S SC 459.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR
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848 3202 25PG104254 PRAVEENA P SCA 459.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

849 3204 25PG105691 KAVIYA BC 459.00 GQ - D.ORTHO
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

850 3206 25PG103582 SAMYUKTHA B SC 459.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

851 3210 25PG105300 DHEENADHAYALAN R MBC&DNC 459.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

852 3212 25PG100987 GUNASEKARAN 
ROBINKUMAR

MBC&DNC 459.00 GQ - D.ORTHO
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - D.ORTHO
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

853 3218 25PG101266 S AGILAN MBC&DNC Service 458.90 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

854 3219 25PG101999 SUNDAR VELU K SC 458.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

855 3229 25PG104183 ARUNAAKSHARA T K MBC&DNC 458.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

856 3241 25PG100709 M.SIRANJEEVI SC 458.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

857 3244 25PG100607 DHARANI P BC Service 457.60 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

858 3245 25PG103455 AKSHAYA R MBC&DNC Service 457.20 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

859 3255 25PG105231 SRIDEVI S BC 457.00 MQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
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860 3260 25PG102259 MOHAMED KAZZALI 
ALAWDEEN

BCM 457.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

861 3266 25PG100936 SATHIYASEELAN T BC Service 456.30 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

862 3267 25PG101126 CHITHRA.N OC Service 456.30 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

Retained

863 3270 25PG103136 DEVARAJ V MBC&DNC 456.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

864 3277 25PG104377 SWARNAKUMARI M SC 456.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

865 3290 25PG105458 AARTHI T BC 455.00 MQ - M.D. Pathology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Pathology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

866 3293 25PG106801 RITHIKA P SC 455.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

867 3303 25PG102758 PUGAL 
PUNITHAVATHI P

SC 455.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

868 3311 25PG100058 BHAVITHRA S SC 455.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

869 3317 25PG101157 BALA ABIRAMI 
GOPALAN

BC Service 455.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

870 3318 25PG101433 ANGELIN JENCY J BC Service 455.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

871 3319 25PG101957 SUGANTHAN R MBC&DNC Service 455.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained
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872 3322 25PG101712 KISHOREKUMAR 
GOPALAKRISHNAN

BC 454.00 MQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

873 3329 25PG100294 R SHARADH KUMAR MBC&DNC 454.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TAMIL NADU. DR. MGR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TAMIL NADU. DR. MGR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

Retained

874 3333 25PG104700 KOWSIK K J BC 454.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

875 3336 25PG102640 R KANIMOZZHI MBC&DNC 454.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

876 3337 25PG103989 R SRIVARSHINI BC 454.00 MQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

877 3343 25PG105310 PAVITHRA K SC 454.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

878 3348 25PG105984 DIVYA V BC 453.00 MQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

879 3350 25PG103559 SRINIVASA KUMAR S BC 453.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

880 3353 25PG102085 MOUNA A SC 453.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

881 3355 25PG106354 SUBASHINI E MBC&DNC 453.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

882 3358 25PG103362 AARTHY M S BC 453.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

883 3360 25PG103623 AJITH KUMAR R SC 453.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI
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884 3365 25PG104275 SUZMITHA M SC 453.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

885 3368 25PG101717 VIDHARSHANA P BC 453.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

886 3369 25PG102616 VIDHULA T BC Service 452.40 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

Retained

887 3370 25PG100218 VIVEK B SC Service 452.40 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

888 3379 25PG100668 JOBIKA M MBC&DNC 452.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TAMIL NADU. DR. MGR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

889 3384 25PG100025 MEENA S BC 452.00 MQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

890 3388 25PG107017 ADHITHYAN C S MBC&DNC 452.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

891 3390 25PG102894 SHYAM SUNDAR M S SC 452.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

892 3395 25PG103719 JAGADEESH KUMAR R BC 452.00 MQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

893 3396 25PG101820 BEETHU C OC Service 451.20 GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

894 3397 25PG103657 YUVASHREE RAVI BC 451.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)
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895 3398 25PG106481 KIRITHIKA A T BC 451.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

896 3406 25PG105776 JOSHUA NISHANT 
KUMAR N

BC 451.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

897 3419 25PG102867 PARKAVI S MBC&DNC Service 450.17 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

898 3420 25PG103056 KAVYA S MBC&DNC 450.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

899 3422 25PG100365 V.BALASUBRAMANIA
N

OC 450.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

900 3430 25PG102159 KALAISELVI S BC 450.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

901 3432 25PG101681 SREEJA.S SC 450.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

902 3433 25PG101491 SHAKTI  M MBC&DNC 450.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

903 3437 25PG101271 RAJKUMAR V MBC&DNC 450.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

904 3441 25PG106120 SWETHA REBECCA S BC 450.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

905 3444 25PG101682 TANUSREE G BC 450.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

906 3447 25PG102455 AARTHI.A BC Service 450.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

Page-71 of 155



SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status

Post Graduate Medical (Government Quota) Course Session :2025 - 2026
Provisional List of Candidates allotted on - 16.02.2026

907 3448 25PG100301 RADHAKRISHNAN R BC Service 449.80 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

908 3458 25PG100018 NIRANJANA P S MBC&DNC 449.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

909 3464 25PG106572 MONISHA B BC 449.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

910 3465 25PG104173 SOWNDHARYA T ST 449.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

911 3468 25PG102763 GITANJALI M SCA 449.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

912 3473 25PG102307 SAVI AARTHI J V BC Service 448.50 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

913 3474 25PG106249 MAHALAKSHMI MBC&DNC 448.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

914 3478 25PG101209 KOUSALYA E SC 448.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

915 3490 25PG106408 SIVARANJANI S SCA 448.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

Retained

916 3493 25PG101254 KANMANI J BC Service 447.60 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

917 3494 25PG101016 DEEPIKA G BC Service 447.20 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

918 3495 25PG100821 PREETHI MEENA R BC Service 447.20 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI
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919 3500 25PG101165 KOWSALYA.G BC 447.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

920 3510 25PG100035 ATCHAYA M MBC&DNC 447.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

921 3515 25PG103043 SUBRAMANIAM S BC Service 446.40 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

922 3516 25PG105644 SHOBANA D BC 446.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

923 3520 25PG105692 PARIKSHA TARINI SC 446.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

924 3522 25PG102728 SWETHA.R MBC&DNC 446.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

925 3527 25PG100195 SOBANBABU RAVI SC 446.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

926 3540 25PG103190 AMUTHAVANAN.N MBC&DNC Service 445.90 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

927 3541 25PG101282 JANANI M MBC&DNC Service 445.10 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

928 3543 25PG106383 ROSHNI ROY V SC 445.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

Retained

929 3562 25PG106779 BLESSING K BC 445.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)
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930 3563 25PG102531 NAVEENKUMAR S SCA 445.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

931 3564 25PG104218 DINESH SAI M C OC 445.00 MQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

932 3567 25PG101406 MERCY IRUDAYA 
MUTHU RATNA

BC Service 444.60 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

933 3588 25PG105113 PUNITHAM J BC 444.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

934 3589 25PG103527 SOWMYA SHREE S BC 444.00 MQ - M.D. Pathology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

935 3592 25PG101862 KARTHICK K R BC Service 443.30 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

936 3596 25PG106371 SARVESHVARI K BC 443.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

937 3605 25PG100599 DHARSHANA S MBC&DNC 443.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

938 3608 25PG101475 MOHAN R BC 443.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

939 3613 25PG101270 SUVEDHA VARDHINI 
G

OC 443.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

940 3617 25PG107716 SUBASHINI V BC 442.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

Retained
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941 3618 25PG105731 MOHANAKUMAR S BC 442.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

942 3636 25PG102078 JAYASRILAKSHMI P BC Service 442.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

943 3637 25PG100886 S.VELVIGNESH MBC&DNC Service 442.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

944 3638 25PG103206 R MANIKANDAN BC Service 441.60 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

945 3640 25PG103186 ASHWINI A SC 441.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

946 3645 25PG106280 SIVASAKTHI 
GOPALAN R

SC 441.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

947 3650 25PG106092 K KAMESH SC 441.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

948 3654 25PG107260 NIVEDHITHA B K MBC&DNC 441.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

949 3657 25PG101436 DAFNI J BC 441.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

950 3660 25PG100891 KRISHNAVENI 
TAMILSELVI

SC Service 440.70 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

951 3661 25PG100710 SAMINATHAN A SCA Service 440.70 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

952 3662 25PG101932 GANESHKUMAR N MBC&DNC Service 440.70 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained
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953 3663 25PG102500 REVATHI MODACHUR 
CHITHAMBARAM

BC Service 440.70 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

954 3665 25PG103145 ANBU KALAIMATHI.M MBC&DNC 440.00 GQ - D.L.O.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

955 3673 25PG101577 M INDUMITHRA SC 440.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

956 3674 25PG101445 SOBHIYA PERUMAL BC 440.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

957 3691 25PG102024 NAVEEN KUMAR S BC Service 439.53 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

958 3693 25PG101549 SUHHITAH S BC Service 439.20 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

959 3695 25PG106745 DIVYA BHARATHI K MBC&DNC 439.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

960 3697 25PG102325 SHAGARIGA O N MBC&DNC 439.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

961 3713A 25PG150129 SHIVA S BC 439.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

962 3721 25PG100737 BHARGAVI 
RAMACHANDRAN

BC 438.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Anatomy
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

963 3726 25PG106178 MOHAMMED AMEER 
KHAJA

BCM 438.00 MQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

964 3733 25PG100965 DHIVYA R BC 438.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM
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965 3735 25PG100005 KARTHIK.V SC 438.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

966 3739 25PG102072 ESWARI  P SC 438.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

967 3753 25PG104153 RONOLDO RODRIGO MBC&DNC 437.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

Retained

968 3759 25PG101893 ARSHATH AHAMED R BCM 437.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

969 3763 25PG100988 MAHAKASIRAJA BC 437.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - Dip. in Diabetology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

970 3767 25PG102806 AISHWARIYA NANDA BC 437.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

971 3768 25PG100798 SINDHUJA 
GUNASEKARAN

BC Service 436.80 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

Retained

972 3769 25PG105832 S ARCHANA BC Service 436.80 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

973 3770 25PG100692 KARTHIKA S MBC&DNC Service 436.25 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

974 3795 25PG105235 LENIN.M BC 435.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

975 3796 25PG100019 SENTHIL KUMAR S SC 435.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

976 3798 25PG103506 KANISHKA M BC 435.00 MQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM
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977 3814 25PG104078 NIVETHITHA V SCA Service 434.20 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

978 3815 25PG102089 MANIMOZHI 
ANNADURAI PREMA

BC Service 434.20 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

979 3816 25PG103436 VISHNUDEVAN S BC Service 434.20 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

980 3824 25PG100213 KISHORE KANNAN OC 434.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

981 3834 25PG102124 SIVA PRAKASH M MBC&DNC 433.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

Retained

982 3842 25PG104044 MATHESH S BC 433.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

983 3847 25PG105172 PRAVEENA V MBC&DNC 433.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Pathology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

984 3850 25PG106731 KEERTHIKA J BC 433.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

985 3852 25PG100934 SUBBULAKSHMI G BC Service 432.80 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

986 3853 25PG100240 SENTHAMIZ MURASU 
T A

BC Service 432.67 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

Retained

987 3856 25PG105373 VANATHI P SC 432.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

988 3863 25PG102219 SHARAN R SC 432.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI
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989 3865 25PG104177 JEMI MICHAEL BC 432.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

990 3867 25PG104985 SUSMITHA V BC 432.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

991 3868 25PG103631 SUJITH S BC 432.00 NRI CategoryM.S. Orthopaedics
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

992 3871 25PG101231 NIVEDINI S J BC Service 432.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

993 3872 25PG106446 KAVIN SURYA R S SC 432.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

994 3873 25PG105786 NANDHAKUMAR E MBC&DNC 432.00 MQ - M.D. Community Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

995 3878 25PG105076 SURENDRAPRASAD M BC 432.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

996 3879 25PG100236 PON ROJA M BC 432.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

997 3880 25PG105821 SANDHIYA MBC&DNC 432.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

998 3882A 25PG150147 PRIYANKA R BC 432.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

999 3884 25PG104796 MYTHILI P BC Service 431.64 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1000 3885 25PG100650 PRAVEEN R BC Service 431.25 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI
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1001 3886 25PG102189 JEBIN RAJ K.P BC 431.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1002 3893 25PG102654 SHREE PREETHI A.G. BC 431.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1003 3902 25PG101134 MOHAN DOSS D SC 431.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

1004 3903 25PG105511 S JAYAVARTHINI SCA 431.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1005 3909 25PG102799 SANMUGAPRIAN V MBC&DNC 431.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

1006 3910 25PG103304 KARUNANITHI BC 431.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1007 3914 25PG102367 JAYAPRAKASH 
NARAYANAN

MBC&DNC Service 430.30 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1008 3915 25PG103246 BRINDHA S MBC&DNC Service 430.30 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1009 3916 25PG101996 NARAYANAMOORTHY 
T

BC Service 430.30 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1010 3917 25PG103283 N.D.KEERTHI 
SANTHANA

SC Service 430.30 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1011 3920 25PG100708 PRIYANKA KG BC 430.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1012 3921 25PG100183 ANNLIN STEFFY A BC 430.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

1013 3925 25PG105906 KIRUBA GIDEON BC 430.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%
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1014 3930 25PG106156 ARI PRABHU S BC 430.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1015 3935 25PG104864 ROOBA M BC 430.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1016 3947 25PG102334 PARTHASARATHY G MBC&DNC 430.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1017 3948 25PG100556 HARIHARAN 
BALASUNDARAM

BC Service 429.60 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1018 3953 25PG103896 SUMAN. M OC 429.00 MQ - M.D. Pathology
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Pathology
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1019 3954 25PG101362 PRATHIBA 
NARAYANAN

BC Service 429.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1020 3969 25PG107390 ARUL KOWSALYA BC 429.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

1021 3975 25PG101131 SANGEETHAPRIYA P SC Service 429.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1022 3976 25PG103415 KOVALAKKANAN M BC Service 429.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1023 3985 25PG105036 SNEHA MARISWARI A BC 428.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1024 3989 25PG101686 GEETHALAKSHMI.R.V MBC&DNC 428.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1025 3990 25PG100053 BARATH DURAISAMY MBC&DNC 428.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

Retained
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1026 3991 25PG106627 HARIHARASUDHAN C MBC&DNC 428.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1027 3997 25PG100380 P SHIYAMALA SC 428.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1028 4000 25PG102507 PRAVEENA P BC Service 427.70 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1029 4002 25PG103661 MUBEEN U BCM Service 427.70 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Pathology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1030 4003 25PG100356 NIVAS J MBC&DNC Service 427.70 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1031 4004 25PG100933 KARTHIK B BC Service 427.08 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

1032 4014 25PG100323 MOHAMMED ISSAQ 
ISMAIL

BCM 427.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1033 4015 25PG101811 VEDA S BC 427.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

1034 4020 25PG107742 SHAZEMA KIRAN I BCM 427.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

1035 4023 25PG101987 SHAMEER S BCM 427.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1036 4034 25PG102658 BHARATHI MANIAN 
SU

BC 426.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

1037 4038 25PG106344 YAMINI S ST 426.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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1038 4039 25PG103544 GOWTHAM A R SC Service 426.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

1039 4040 25PG101964 GOMATHI M SC Service 425.10 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

Retained

1040 4041 25PG102979 DIVYA K BC Service 425.10 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1041 4042 25PG102173 SOWMIYA I BC Service 425.10 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1042 4043 25PG100952 ARJUN C MBC&DNC Service 425.10 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1043 4045 25PG102221 SUDHARSAN S MBC&DNC 425.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1044 4052 25PG101607 RADIKA T OC 425.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1045 4061 25PG104530 UMA D SC Service 425.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

Retained

1046 4063 25PG100437 RAVIKUMAR M SC 425.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1047 4065 25PG104970 JANANI K BC 425.00 GQ - D.O.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1048 4086 25PG103365 SOUNDARYA  
MOORTHY P

BC 424.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI
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1049 4089 25PG104887 HARITHA H MBC&DNC 424.00 MQ - M.D. Pathology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1050 4093 25PG101208 RANJANI R BC Service 423.75 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1051 4098 25PG103784 PRIYANGA SC 423.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1052 4102 25PG105141 ANUF MUHAMMED J BCM 423.00 MQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1053 4113 25PG100168 JOEL PRINCE V BC Service 422.50 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1054 4114 25PG101188 MADHUMITHA N BC Service 422.50 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1055 4116 25PG107734 SUDANDRA V MBC&DNC Service 422.50 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1056 4117 25PG101213 BAKKIYADEVARAJ G C 
M

SC Service 422.50 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1057 4118 25PG101919 SUBASRI.N MBC&DNC Service 422.50 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1058 4124 25PG102039 SREE JEEVITHA G BC 422.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

1059 4125 25PG105611 PRIYA P SC 422.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR
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1060 4127 25PG102421 VELWATHI A BC 422.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

1061 4134 25PG100458 JANNATH BIRTHOUSH 
J

BCM Service 421.95 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

Retained

1062 4135 25PG103655 INDUJA CHOWDARY 
KANCHARLA

OC Service 421.20 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1063 4136 25PG101112 RAMALINGAM 
ANANTHI

MBC&DNC Service 421.20 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1064 4137 25PG100256 SALOMI D BC Service 421.05 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1065 4153 25PG100724 V PRAVEEN KUMAR BC 420.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

1066 4175 25PG106749 NIVEDITHA N SC 420.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1067 4181 25PG102390 GOPINATH N SC Service 419.90 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1068 4182 25PG101846 C.ANBU MBC&DNC Service 419.90 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1069 4183 25PG100954 SRIMATHY A BC Service 419.43 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1070 4189 25PG105387 FELICIA JENNIFER D F BC 419.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1071 4191 25PG101679 FELIX ANTO JAPHEIA BC 419.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Physiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained
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1072 4204 25PG103798 ARVIND L SC 419.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1073 4205 25PG102424 A.THAMARAI ARASI BC Service 418.60 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

1074 4206 25PG100839 GIRIJA R MBC&DNC Service 418.60 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1075 4210 25PG102595 SHARAN V BC 418.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1076 4214 25PG102108 KARTHIKEYAN V SCA 418.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

1077 4218 25PG107816 PRAVEENKUMAR R SCA 418.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1078 4225 25PG101622 SHIVAGNANAGURU S BC 418.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TAMIL NADU. DR. MGR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

1079 4229 25PG101269 VINOTHINI M MBC&DNC Service 417.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1080 4234 25PG102144 JAYA SURYA M D MBC&DNC 417.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Pathology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

1081 4237 25PG106857 KOUSHALYA S SC 417.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1082 4238 25PG104436 NIVEDITA K SC 417.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1083 4242 25PG103061 SAI VIGNESH M SC 417.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

Retained
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1084 4246 25PG102348 DELIN E BC 417.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

1085 4258 25PG100994 MADHUVANTHI . V BC Service 416.56 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1086 4259 25PG101967 SARANYA S SC Service 416.25 GQ - M.D. Pathology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1087 4263 25PG103094 GOKUL G P BC 416.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1088 4275 25PG102442 R. ELANTAMILAN MBC&DNC Service 416.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1089 4276 25PG105314 VELVIZHI R MBC&DNC Service 416.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

Retained

1090 4277 25PG102329 BALKISBEEVI A BCM Service 415.20 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1091 4290 25PG101772 DHEIVAA SRI M MBC&DNC 415.00 MQ - M.D. Pathology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

1092 4292 25PG100137 SHINY CHRISTEL J BC 415.00 MQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

1093 4294 25PG100377 N.M.SHARUMATHI BC 415.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1094 4295 25PG102831 MANIMOZHI J SC 415.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1095 4298 25PG101435 GNANAPRAKASH K MBC&DNC Service 414.70 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR
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1096 4299 25PG100566 E.MADHUMATHY SC Service 414.70 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1097 4300 25PG102257 ADHILAKSHMI M MBC&DNC Service 414.70 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1098 4303 25PG102295 KAREN GRETA D BC 414.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

1099 4309 25PG104405 PRAKASH RAJ S MBC&DNC 414.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

1100 4313 25PG100353 G.HARIPRASATH OC 414.00 MQ - M.D. Community Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1101 4315 25PG100152 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
SUBBIAH

BC 414.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

1102 4317 25PG106579 NEHASRIEE N SC 414.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1103 4320 25PG100666 PAVITHRA P SC Service 413.60 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1104 4321 25PG103171 SELVI J SC Service 413.40 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1105 4330 25PG106317 POOVIZHIKANNAN S SCA 413.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

1106 4334 25PG100208 KAVIN.B BC 413.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

1107 4336 25PG101063 K. VINITH OC Service 412.85 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1108 4337 25PG101020 SUNDARA ROOBINI C MBC&DNC Service 412.50 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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1109 4338 25PG100925 BHARATH N SC Service 412.10 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1110 4339 25PG100259 M.SHALIKA SC Service 412.10 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1111 4343 25PG102002 NARMATHA B MBC&DNC 412.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

1112 4346 25PG101680 ANU M P SC 412.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1113 4353 25PG100944 GOMATHI S BC 412.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1114 4354 25PG100333 JAYA SARAVANA 
GOKUL M

SC 412.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1115 4357 25PG100491 MOHANAKUMAR S SCA 412.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1116 4358 25PG102239 AYISHA A BCM 412.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1117 4360 25PG102930 AARTHY M R S BC Service 411.60 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1118 4361 25PG100364 MUTHUKKUMARAN P BC Service 411.25 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Physiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1119 4364 25PG105162 DEEPASHREE C SC 411.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
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1120 4371 25PG102463 OM PRAKASH S M SC 411.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
JOSEPH EYE HOSPITAL, TRICHY

1121 4377 25PG101537 MAADHU GOWRISH S BC 411.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1122 4383 25PG102888 KARTHIK J BC 411.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1123 4387 25PG101565 AGALYA 
GOVINDASAMY 
VASUKI

BC Service 410.80 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1124 4393 25PG107250 SNEHA A S BC 410.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1125 4394 25PG101654 SUGANYA N SC 410.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

1126 4404 25PG100343 BHUVANESHWARAN 
R

BC 410.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1127 4406 25PG101604 SUGANTHY E MBC&DNC Service 409.84 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1128 4407 25PG101623 JAWAHAR BABU K MBC&DNC Service 409.50 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

Retained

1129 4408 25PG104327 RAGAVI R BC Service 409.20 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1130 4409 25PG105121 MALINI K BC 409.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE
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1131 4421 25PG102370 PAUL SELVAN V SC Service 408.20 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1132 4422 25PG101110 AARYA V.SANKAR BC Service 408.20 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1133 4423 25PG100147 JEFFERY V A BC Service 408.20 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1134 4434 25PG100508 GOUTHAM J SC 408.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

Retained

1135 4452 25PG100590 CATHERINE K BC Service 408.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1136 4455 25PG102991 REENU CK BC 407.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1137 4463 25PG100243 VINOTH KUMAR M BC Service 406.90 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1138 4477 25PG100640 R.SUSHRUTHA SC Service 405.60 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1139 4478 25PG102009 VIGNESH KUMARAN P BC Service 405.13 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1140 4498 25PG100550 HELEENA S BC 405.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1141 4501 25PG101012 SARANYA.A MBC&DNC Service 405.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

1142 4502 25PG101008 SANGEETHA S SC Service 404.30 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

Retained
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1143 4503 25PG104817 ARUN KUMAR P BC Service 404.30 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

Retained

1144 4508 25PG102106 ANUSUYA M SC 404.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1145 4509 25PG104195 ENIYAL R SC 404.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1146 4518 25PG105564 VIVEK N MBC&DNC 404.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1147 4521 25PG100904 MUKILAN R SCA Service 403.75 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

1148 4530 25PG104704 KEERTHANA V BC 403.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1149 4534 25PG104382 SULTHAN T BCM 403.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CANCER INSTITUTE, ADAYAR

1150 4537 25PG101090 SHREENIDHI U SC 403.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1151 4538A 25PG151123 BAVITHRA A BC 403.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1152 4540 25PG105184 POOJA B MBC&DNC 403.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1153 4551A 25PG150025 MUTHUKUMARAN S BC Service 403.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

1154 4552 25PG101009 SHAILASHREE C MBC&DNC Service 403.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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1155 4553 25PG100896 TAMILAZHAGAN A SC Service 402.22 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

Retained

1156 4560 25PG102629 SURYA KUMAR MBC&DNC 402.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1157 4568 25PG106372 HARSHA VARDHANAN 
P

BC 402.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1158 4569 25PG105740 MEERA R BC 402.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1159 4570 25PG103156 SATHYA M SC Service 401.70 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1160 4571 25PG102985 JAYASHREE S BC Service 401.32 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

1161 4578 25PG102944 MONISA S BC 401.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1162 4580 25PG105008 PRAWIN KOSANAM 
VEERASAMY 
RAMASAMY

MBC&DNC 401.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1163 4589 25PG102730 GOKUL ANAND S BC Service 400.40 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1164 4590 25PG102384 SENTHILKUMAR A SCA Service 400.03 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1165 4597 25PG100931 ARUTCHELVAN R SC 400.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1166 4599 25PG103484 VISHNU RAM S BC 400.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR
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1167 4604 25PG106969 SAFINA PARVEEN S BCM 400.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

1168 4612 25PG104963 HARINI S SC 400.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1169 4615 25PG100953 SATHYAPRIYA K BC Service 399.60 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1170 4616 25PG100761 MAHIMA RAVIKANTH BC Service 399.30 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1171 4618 25PG106922 AROMALIN GOLDA J BC 399.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Physiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20% Retained

1172 4619 25PG107424 SIVSAKTHI P SC 399.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1173 4620 25PG103958 M VAISHALI SC 399.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

1174 4623 25PG105073 KALAIVANI .V SCA 399.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

1175 4637 25PG102524 GUNAPRASAD S BC Service 398.75 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

1176 4638 25PG100455 KEERTHANA D BC Service 398.75 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1177 4640 25PG103609 NANDHINI J SC 398.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1178 4650 25PG101943 JAYASHREE A SCA Service 397.80 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained
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1179 4651 25PG100815 GOVINDHARAJ P MBC&DNC Service 397.80 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1180 4652 25PG100714 R GOPINATHAN SC Service 397.51 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1181 4653 25PG100721 SARAVANAN  R BC Service 397.51 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

1182 4663 25PG104974 SAAGARIKA V ST 397.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

1183 4670 25PG105571 MOHAMED HUSSAIN BCM 397.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Pathology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1184 4672 25PG100078 SWETHA BC 397.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1185 4678 25PG105065 KARTHIKRAJ R BC 397.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1186 4681 25PG100702 ASHA D SC 396.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Pathology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1187 4683 25PG105031 PRADEEPA E SC 396.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1188 4684 25PG101828 SUBHATHIRA S SCA 396.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1189 4689 25PG104351 DIVYA DHARSHINI M SCA 396.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1190 4693 25PG105878 SHEREEN FATHIMA M 
S

BCM 396.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI
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1191 4696 25PG107354 SUREKA S MBC&DNC 396.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1192 4700 25PG104907 SACHIDHANAND S MBC&DNC 396.00 MQ - M.S. General Surgery
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

1193 4701 25PG100295 NIKHILAN J BC Service 396.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1194 4702 25PG101264 POOJA S V BC Service 395.20 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1195 4704 25PG102590 DOLMI LAVOICE N BC Service 395.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1196 4717 25PG107375 R DIVYA MBC&DNC 395.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1197 4723 25PG102255 THARANI P BC 395.00 GQ - D.C.P.
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - D.C.P.
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

1198 4726 25PG104528 SNEKHA S SC 394.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1199 4736 25PG104908 ASWIN. C SC 394.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

1200 4743 25PG100059 MANICKAVELRAJAN  
N

MBC&DNC Service 393.90 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

1201 4744 25PG101914 NILAVAZHAGI .C BC Service 393.90 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1202 4745 25PG102485 PERACHI SELVI.P MBC&DNC Service 393.75 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI
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1203 4749 25PG103624 SWETHA V ST 393.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1204 4753 25PG106464 SNEHASHREE.T.S BC 393.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1205 4754 25PG102208 AMBICA G BC Service 393.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1206 4758 25PG102238 PRABAKARAN S MBC&DNC Service 392.60 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

Retained

1207 4760 25PG102383 GOKUL SHRI PRASATH 
S

BC 392.00 MQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1208 4764 25PG101438 E.GNANAPRIYA SC 392.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1209 4767 25PG102866 JAYAPRIYA A SCA 392.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1210 4770 25PG101462 SUMITRA V BC Service 391.30 GQ - M.D. Pathology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

1211 4771 25PG100473 UDHAYAM K SC Service 391.20 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1212 4776 25PG103845 SAMIRA W A BCM 391.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

1213 4790 25PG105668 MADHUMITHA V BC 390.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1214 4812 25PG100885 VIGNESH  R M SC Service 390.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained
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1215 4813 25PG100843 TAMILSELVI S SC Service 390.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1216 4822A 25PG150328 SUDHARSAN T MBC&DNC 389.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1217 4826 25PG102099 BESHMA G JOBA BC Service 388.80 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

1218 4827 25PG101766 SANKARI M MBC&DNC Service 388.70 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1219 4829 25PG101854 PRAVEENA V SC 388.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1220 4832 25PG104584 HARITHA SHREE K MBC&DNC 388.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

Retained

1221 4834 25PG105623 ADLIN S R BC 388.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1222 4840 25PG103040 NESREEN BCM 388.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1223 4841 25PG100588 KAVIYA . K MBC&DNC 388.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1224 4847 25PG102978 PRADEEPRAJ N MBC&DNC Service 387.50 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

Retained
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1225 4849 25PG106412 J INDIRA GANDHI BC Service 387.40 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

Retained

1226 4850 25PG100595 PRAVEENA V BC Service 387.35 GQ - D.C.H.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

1227 4866 25PG102776 SALMA RIFAIYA M BCM 387.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1228 4871 25PG105826 MANIKANDAN P SC 387.00 GQ - D.A.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1229 4872 25PG102418 S.PANDISELVI BC Service 386.40 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1230 4873 25PG102490 APARNA P BC Service 386.40 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1231 4874 25PG101417 MALA I V MBC&DNC Service 386.10 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

Retained

1232 4875 25PG101864 S PRATHIBA SC Service 386.10 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1233 4890 25PG100830 SAGIN RAJ S BC Service 385.20 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1234 4891 25PG106111 VISHALIPRIYANKA R MBC&DNC 385.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1235 4892 25PG102086 JEFF ANSON A S BC 385.00 MQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1236 4895 25PG105583 GOWTHAM S SC 385.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Page-99 of 155



SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status

Post Graduate Medical (Government Quota) Course Session :2025 - 2026
Provisional List of Candidates allotted on - 16.02.2026

1237 4902A 25PG101364 G K NIVETHA SCA 385.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1238 4904 25PG106416 INDHU S SC 385.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

1239 4909 25PG100062 SMIRTHI.M SC 385.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

1240 4912 25PG100483 ANUSRUTHI S BC Service 384.80 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1241 4913 25PG100870 VIGNESWARI B MBC&DNC Service 384.80 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

Retained

1242 4927 25PG101288 SANKARI D BC Service 384.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1243 4928 25PG106132 KRISHNAPRIYA K G BC Service 383.50 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

1244 4929 25PG106080 DEVI DHARANI K BC Service 383.50 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

1245 4930 25PG102211 D SARANYA SC Service 383.50 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1246 4931 25PG103643 SUSHMITHA 
BALAMURUGAN

SC 383.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1247 4934 25PG100855 MOHAMED FAZIL BCM 383.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)
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1248 4938 25PG100399 KAYALVIZHI 
SELVAKOMAGAN

SC 383.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1249 4942 25PG100172 RATHESH SATRI SB MBC&DNC 383.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1250 4946 25PG106135 K ANNBARASI BC Service 382.20 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1251 4947 25PG101257 ANIJA GEORGE BC Service 382.20 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1252 4948 25PG105734 RANJIT KUMAR BC Service 382.20 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1253 4951 25PG106137 AARIRA KRISHNAN OC 382.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1254 4958 25PG105628 PREETHIGA K MBC&DNC 382.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1255 4971 25PG105577 M.MUTHARASI MBC&DNC 381.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

1256 4976 25PG101092 AJITH S MBC&DNC 381.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1257 4978 25PG102306 DHANALAKSHMI P MBC&DNC Service 380.90 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1258 4979 25PG100659 VEERAPPAN 
VEERAMUTHU

SC Service 380.90 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR
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1259 4989 25PG101074 SNEHA P MBC&DNC 380.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1260 4998 25PG104735 TAMIL MUKIL 
PANDIAN

SC 380.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1261 5013 25PG102801 ARAVIND L BC 379.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1262 5017 25PG102375 MEENA.K BC Service 378.88 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

Retained

1263 5018 25PG101646 SRINIVAS K BC Service 378.30 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1264 5019 25PG102733 PADMA RANI E BC Service 378.30 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

1265 5020 25PG102084 K. DIVYA SC Service 378.30 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1266 5029 25PG100120 RICHEE CIBEKSHA S MBC&DNC 378.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1267 5035 25PG101243 SUGEETHA R BC 378.00 MQ - M.D. Microbiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1268 5038 25PG101803 SAHANA SUPRIYA G BC Service 377.30 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1269 5040 25PG104893 VISHNU PRIYA S SC 377.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI
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1270 5052 25PG103090 N.HARIDEEBIKA BC Service 377.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

Retained

1271 5053 25PG100690 DHIVAGAR V SC Service 377.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1272 5054 25PG100032 K KALAI ARASAN MBC&DNC Service 377.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

1273 5054A 25PG150240 MOUNIKA S BC Service 377.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1274 5055 25PG101107 K.ELAKKIA BC Service 376.32 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

1275 5058 25PG106660 ARAVIND KUMAR A MBC&DNC 376.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

1276 5061 25PG107671 VINOD R BC 376.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1277 5066 25PG102511 THAMIZH SELVAN S MBC&DNC Service 375.70 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1278 5067 25PG101889 PRABHAVATHI S MBC&DNC Service 375.04 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1279 5068 25PG105142 JEEVA S MBC&DNC 375.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1280 5073 25PG106333 TAMIL KUMARAN P BC 375.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1281 5080 25PG102516 VENKATESHA 
PRASANNA M

MBC&DNC Service 374.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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1282 5081 25PG103616 ANU PANEERSELVAM BC Service 374.40 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

Retained

1283 5091 25PG103619 SUCHITRA S MBC&DNC Service 374.00 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1284 5093 25PG102248 DENIL SIMIRNA S BC 374.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1285 5101 25PG101797 VIGNESHWARAN S BC Service 373.76 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1286 5102 25PG102394 BOOPATHI G MBC&DNC Service 373.10 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1287 5105 25PG103918 SRE VARSSINI N BC 373.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1288 5111 25PG101352 RAJASHREE S BC 373.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1289 5123 25PG105999 RAMANADEVI P SC 372.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1290 5131 25PG106058 S.SASIKUMAR BC Service 372.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1291 5132 25PG102475 M. BALACHANDAR BC Service 371.80 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

1292 5133 25PG101661 RANJITH KUMAR J SC Service 371.80 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1293 5138 25PG104854 PRARTHANA R P MBC&DNC 371.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anatomy
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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1294 5139 25PG104604 DEVISARANYA B SC 371.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1295 5148 25PG101730 SHREE KAVI K MBC&DNC Service 370.98 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1296 5149 25PG101037 SRIDEVI R BC Service 370.80 GQ - M.D. Pathology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Pathology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1297 5150 25PG103650 SARAVANA KUMAR.S BC Service 370.50 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1298 5151 25PG100661 MYTHILI BC Service 370.50 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1299 5152 25PG101344 BALA R BC Service 370.50 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1300 5153 25PG104100 GOVINDARAJ R SC Service 370.50 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1301 5154 25PG100537 BRINDHA N SC Service 370.50 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TAMIL NADU. DR. MGR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TAMIL NADU. DR. MGR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

Retained

1302 5171 25PG102948 M JANANI MBC&DNC Service 370.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

Retained

1303 5172 25PG100893 S LAKSHMI MBC&DNC Service 370.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1304 5173 25PG104657 MANIVEL T BC Service 369.20 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

1305 5176 25PG101458 LAVANYA B SC 369.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)
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1306 5177 25PG101986 MADONNA BRITTO J BC 369.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1307 5182 25PG100528 D.MANIMOZHI SCA 369.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

1308 5184 25PG107214 DOWELLEN DHAS 
SULOCHANA

BC 369.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anatomy
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

1309 5185 25PG103950 RAMPRAKASH K BC 369.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1310 5191 25PG102494 CHIRAN . K MBC&DNC 369.00 MQ - M.S. General Surgery
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1311 5194 25PG101551 SATHYA JOTHI BC 369.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1312 5199 25PG104241 NIVEDHA S BC 369.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1313 5201 25PG105290 MENAKA K BC Service 368.30 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1314 5209 25PG102271 NIVASKI K MBC&DNC 368.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1315 5212 25PG103210 VAAN MUKILAN V S SCA 368.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

Retained

1316 5218 25PG102512 M. VIMALA MBC&DNC Service 367.90 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1317 5220 25PG103948 SHARIKA C SC Service 367.90 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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1318 5221 25PG100947 ADESH L BC Service 367.77 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained

1319 5222 25PG105551 HASWATHY S MBC&DNC 367.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1320 5227A 25PG150235 ADARSHA R B BC 367.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1321 5231 25PG101149 SAMPATHKUMAR S SCA 367.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1322 5235 25PG100615 A VENDAMANI ST Service 366.60 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1323 5237 25PG104692 SHREE LAKSHMI 
RAJKANU

BC Service 366.60 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1324 5239 25PG103097 BRINDHA A MBC&DNC 366.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

1325 5255 25PG101459 VANITHA A SC Service 365.30 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1326 5256 25PG100986 S.MANICKAM MBC&DNC Service 365.30 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1327 5257 25PG107740 R 
SATHYANARAYANAN

MBC&DNC Service 365.30 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1328 5259 25PG100775 REMA DEVI S BC Service 365.19 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1329 5262 25PG103051 NIVETHITHA 
RAVICHANDRAN

BC 365.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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1330 5278A 25PG150421 P KARTHIKEYAN MBC&DNC 364.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1331 5282 25PG100060 SANTHINI  T SC 364.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1332 5286 25PG104688 L. THANJAYAN MBC&DNC 364.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1333 5295 25PG101566 DHANALAKSHMI T MBC&DNC Service 363.60 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1334 5296 25PG100811 SUGUMAR K MBC&DNC Service 363.56 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1335 5297 25PG101925 LOGESWARI M SC Service 363.22 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1336 5299 25PG102624 SUNDARASEN P M SC 363.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained

1337 5300 25PG106962 MOHAMED ISHAK S BCM 363.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1338 5301 25PG102850 LESLIN RAJ.K BC 363.00 MQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1339 5311 25PG106500 RATHIGA R BC 363.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1340 5319 25PG103113 KAAVIYA SHRI P SC Service 362.70 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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1341 5320 25PG100468 SATHISH KUMAR T MBC&DNC Service 362.40 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

Retained

1342 5338 25PG100272 VIJAYARAGHAVAN D BC Service 361.88 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1343 5339 25PG102687 KUMAR  
SINGATHAMIZHAN

MBC&DNC Service 361.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1344 5341 25PG102694 MURUGESAN K BC Service 361.40 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1345 5342 25PG100857 SRIDHARAN S SCA Service 361.40 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

Retained

1346 5344 25PG106732 SEVITHA.S SC 361.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1347 5365 25PG101831 SHIVANI P MBC&DNC 361.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1348 5376 25PG104661 SHARUMATHI R SC 360.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1349 5388 25PG101639 K PADMA PRIYA SCA Service 359.39 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

Retained

1350 5396 25PG104634 SATHYA M SC 359.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1351 5399 25PG102970 SUNDARA 
VADIVELRAJA S

SC Service 358.80 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

Retained

Page-109 of 155



SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status

Post Graduate Medical (Government Quota) Course Session :2025 - 2026
Provisional List of Candidates allotted on - 16.02.2026

1352 5401 25PG104059 KISHORE KUMAR.A SC Service 358.00 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1353 5413 25PG101742 RANJITHA T SC Service 357.50 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1354 5413A 25PG150917 BALAKUMAR   A SC Service 357.50 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1355 5414 25PG102936 RAM MADHAN A BC Service 357.50 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

1356 5420 25PG106039 SIVANANDHINI R BC 357.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

1357 5425 25PG100024 KAVIARASAN G MBC&DNC 357.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1358 5430 25PG103361 ANANDH S MBC&DNC 357.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1359 5436 25PG101981 M NISHANTHI SC 357.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1360 5438 25PG100853 SUMESH S SC Service 357.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1361 5440 25PG101777 VIDYA C MBC&DNC Service 356.20 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1362 5440A 25PG150852 ARCHANA.U.S BC Service 356.20 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI
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1363 5450 25PG100338 HARSHAVARDHANAN 
N S

MBC&DNC 356.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1364 5456 25PG106229 DHANUSH AGNI G SC Service 356.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1365 5460 25PG106884 PRIYADHARSHINI M MBC&DNC 355.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1366 5463 25PG100876 JENISHA P BC 355.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

1367 5477 25PG100731 R.MUTHAMILSELVI SC Service 354.90 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1368 5478 25PG100956 KARTHIKADEVI K S MBC&DNC Service 354.90 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1369 5480 25PG101839 NIVEDHITAA M MBC&DNC Service 354.33 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1370 5489 25PG106234 PREETHI SOPHIA S BC 354.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anatomy
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1371 5495 25PG100969 NITHYA 
PRIYADARSHINI R

BC Service 353.85 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1372 5496 25PG104608 THAMARAIKANI M SC Service 353.75 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1373 5497 25PG103474 NITHYA MURUGESAN MBC&DNC Service 353.60 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1374 5498 25PG104542 GOPINATH K MBC&DNC Service 353.60 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

1375 5502 25PG107685 SHERLIN JERUSHA 
GETHSEYAL J

BC 353.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

Retained
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1376 5503 25PG105942 CHANACKIAH V MBC&DNC 353.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1377 5505 25PG102272 MALLIGAI R MBC&DNC Service 352.80 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1378 5507 25PG100639 PRITHIVIRAJ S SC Service 352.30 GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Geriatrics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1379 5508 25PG100972 MALATHI K SC Service 352.30 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1380 5516 25PG102470 JEFFERSON ROY S BC Service 351.90 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1381 5535 25PG104169 P SUNITHA SC Service 351.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1382 5536 25PG102053 VIJAYAKUMAR K BC Service 351.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

Retained

1383 5537 25PG101687 RAJASUBHAN R MBC&DNC Service 351.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

1384 5541 25PG100824 NANDHINI R SC 350.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Anatomy
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1385 5543 25PG102202 NIVEDHITHA A SC 350.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1386 5550 25PG105330 BARATHRAJ R SC 350.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1387 5553 25PG100741 YASODHA R BC Service 349.70 GQ - M.D. Physiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1388 5554 25PG100608 P.SELVA KUMAR MBC&DNC Service 349.70 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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1389 5555 25PG100604 DHIVYA R SC Service 349.70 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1390 5557 25PG100197 RAJENDRAN P MBC&DNC Service 349.70 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1391 5557A 25PG150526 SATHA VENGADESH R MBC&DNC Service 349.70 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1392 5558 25PG102345 G BALAVIGNESH BC Service 349.20 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1393 5566 25PG103115 MANIMEGALAI A BC 349.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1394 5574 25PG100814 B KARTHIKEYAN BC Service 348.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1395 5577 25PG102286 GOPIKAVARSHINI R R MBC&DNC 348.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1396 5584 25PG103300 BASKAR K MBC&DNC 348.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1397 5585 25PG103724 CHAKRAVARTHY SC 348.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

1398 5586 25PG102379 SELVATHARASI P K BC Service 347.20 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - Dip. in Diabetology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1399 5587 25PG102878 KARTHIKEYAN S MBC&DNC Service 347.10 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1400 5600 25PG103691 SARANYA K BC Service 347.00 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

Retained

1401 5604 25PG100758 VAISHNAVIE K BC Service 346.50 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

Retained
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1402 5616 25PG103879 GNANASEKARAN B BC Service 345.80 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1403 5617 25PG101471 DEEPA.V SC Service 345.80 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1404 5617A 25PG150274 RAMANATHAN K BC Service 345.74 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1405 5618 25PG100471 ELANCHERAN N BC Service 345.60 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

1406 5621 25PG102683 MOHAMED JAFFAR 
SADIQ FATHIMMA 
SULTHANA

BCM 345.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1407 5622 25PG103279 RAM KARTHIK RAJ  A SC 345.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1408 5629 25PG105569 RAKESH SHARMA V H SC 345.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI

1409 5631 25PG103105 MADESHWARAN M MBC&DNC 345.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1410 5635 25PG101161 RUDHRAMOORTHY S BC Service 344.50 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1411 5636 25PG100583 SIJU S NIVYA SC Service 344.50 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

Retained

1412 5642 25PG104852 SANGEETHA PRABHA 
C

BC 344.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1413 5655 25PG101338 KANIMOZHI.S SC Service 343.75 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained
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1414 5657 25PG102884 RAMACHANDAR S BC Service 343.20 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1415 5660 25PG102859 FAARUK R BCM 343.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

1416 5674 25PG107003 MUKESH KUMAR P SC 343.00 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1417 5675 25PG103400 MUTHUGANESAN S MBC&DNC Service 342.20 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1418 5679 25PG106735 STEFFY ROSE H BC 342.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1419 5684 25PG102088 PRASANNA B MBC&DNC 342.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1420 5692 25PG104484 JAYALAL S BC Service 342.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1421 5693 25PG100816 CELESTIE PERERA V S BC Service 341.90 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1422 5695 25PG103563 B CHITHRA MBC&DNC Service 341.55 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1423 5697 25PG102320 KEERTHANA 
KRISHNAVELU

SCA 341.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

1424 5701 25PG104917 VIGNESHVAR P SCA 341.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1425 5702 25PG100396 KAMALAKARAN M SC 341.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR
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1426 5709 25PG107163 ANANYA H BC 341.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1427 5711 25PG102684 MONIKA S MBC&DNC Service 340.60 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

1428 5727 25PG107431 DIVYABHARATHI C MBC&DNC 340.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1429 5728 25PG105506 KEERTHANA SC Service 339.90 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1430 5729 25PG100646 AYYANAR PAVETHRA MBC&DNC Service 339.66 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1431 5730 25PG101006 GANESH A SC Service 339.30 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1432 5731 25PG101736 AYSWARYA R MBC&DNC Service 339.30 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1433 5732 25PG102352 JOSHUA BROWN D A J BC Service 339.25 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1434 5736 25PG101224 NAYANAPREETHI V SC 339.00 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1435 5738 25PG100536 SHRUTHI MITHRA SC 339.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1436 5740A 25PG107342 BHARATH 
MUTHUTHANGAM T

BC Service 338.40 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained
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1437 5741 25PG102398 HEMA VARTHINI S BC Service 338.39 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1438 5742 25PG101553 NARMADHA MBC&DNC 338.00 MQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1439 5750 25PG100464 REJITHA R SC 338.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1440 5758 25PG104989 R.SELVA SC 338.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1441 5762 25PG105412 BALAJI SC Service 338.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1442 5763 25PG106033 SRIMATHI J SC Service 338.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

1443 5764 25PG104273 E. KUMARARAJA BC Service 338.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1444 5777 25PG101695 NIKITHA SRI.R BC 337.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1445 5778 25PG101357 SUBISHA.S ST 337.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1446 5780 25PG100910 MARIE CHILVIKA P C BC Service 336.60 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1447 5781 25PG102504 PRIYADHARSHINE B BC Service 336.25 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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1448 5793 25PG101239 NIROSHA S SCA 336.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

Retained

1449 5794 25PG103167 DONA DEBORAH BC 336.00 GQ - D.C.P.
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

CMC 20%

1450 5795 25PG105548 SUBBULAKSHMI M BC 336.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

Retained

1451 5798 25PG102484 PRASANNAH S SC Service 335.40 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1452 5799 25PG100667 SEKAR P MBC&DNC Service 335.40 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1453 5813 25PG102408 YOGALAKSHMI S BC Service 334.96 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

1454 5817 25PG102692 ARAVINDHAN M MBC&DNC Service 334.10 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1455 5833 25PG104259 KANIMOZHI N MBC&DNC Service 333.50 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1456 5836 25PG107169 NAVIN S ST 333.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1457 5839 25PG106614 REVANTH SC 333.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

1458 5842 25PG103959 IRUDAYA VICRAN M BC Service 332.80 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1459 5843 25PG100687 JAYASREE V SC Service 332.80 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1460 5857 25PG101935 ARAVIND M SC Service 331.50 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

Retained

1461 5859 25PG102376 MOHANAPRIYA.K SCA Service 331.20 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained
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1462 5861 25PG103668 KANNADASAN N BC Service 331.08 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1463 5862 25PG100720 AMBIKADEVI P SC Service 331.08 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1464 5867 25PG106824 UMA S ST 331.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1465 5874 25PG107436 V.V.VIDHYA BC 331.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1466 5878 25PG100837 NITHYA. B BC Service 330.20 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

1467 5879A 25PG150596 JENNIFA OC Service 330.20 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1468 5889 25PG103019 ARCHANA K BC 330.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

1469 5897 25PG107676 ABINIKILA NS SCA 330.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1470 5900 25PG103369 ALDO B BINOLIN BC 330.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

1471 5920 25PG104271 RANJITHA N MBC&DNC Service 328.93 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1472 5921 25PG102187 MAGESHWARI A SC Service 328.90 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1473 5922 25PG100104 RAMANATHAN S SC Service 328.90 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained
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1474 5922A 25PG150156 SINDHU R SC Service 328.90 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1475 5923 25PG105616 VIGNESH MBC&DNC Service 328.90 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1476 5926 25PG102967 REJOLIN V MBC&DNC 328.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1477 5930 25PG104802 KALAVATHI G SCA 328.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1478 5933A 25PG101798 GILBERT THANGARAJ 
R

OC Service 327.97 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

1479 5942 25PG100580 M KARTHICK MBC&DNC Service 326.81 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1480 5943 25PG104622 I.KALPANA THILAGAM BC Service 326.55 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

1481 5944 25PG100635 GOPALAKRISHNAN R 
C

SC Service 326.30 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

1482 5946 25PG103308 NANDA G SC Service 326.30 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

1483 5950 25PG107323 VIVEK T BC 326.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1484 5955 25PG101504 RANJINI M BC Service 325.12 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1485 5956 25PG102406 NIVEDHA V SC Service 325.12 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained
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1486 5963 25PG104662 JAYADITYA V SCA 325.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1487 5976 25PG102693 AISHWARYA S SC 324.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1488 5984 25PG102716 KATHIRAVAN M MBC&DNC Service 323.85 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1489 5985 25PG102337 SARANYA C BC Service 323.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

Retained

1490 5989 25PG106963 SHANMATHI MBC&DNC 323.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1491 5999 25PG101025 RAMESH R BC Service 322.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1492 6008 25PG102233 PARKKAVI N BC 322.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

1493 6014 25PG100981 BHUVANA S M SC Service 321.60 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1494 6015 25PG100716 SRI JANANI A MBC&DNC Service 321.10 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1495 6016 25PG103583 ARUNA N MBC&DNC Service 321.10 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1496 6017 25PG103450 PRASANNA A BC Service 321.10 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1497 6018 25PG106580 RAMYASHREE P K MBC&DNC 321.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY
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1498 6026 25PG107598 G VENKATESHWARI SC 321.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1499 6042 25PG100412 SHANMUGAVEL S BC Service 320.40 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1500 6043 25PG103628 SURIYAPRAKASH M R MBC&DNC Service 320.40 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1501 6044 25PG100594 PONVIZHI S MBC&DNC Service 320.40 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

Retained

1502 6045 25PG104884 MAHA ABIRAMI S SCA 320.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1503 6058 25PG102994 MADHANRAJ R BC Service 319.80 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

1504 6058A 25PG150032 SANTHINI R MBC&DNC Service 319.80 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1505 6059 25PG102077 SUSAN DEBORAH BC Service 319.80 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

Retained

1506 6060 25PG101961 BLESSLIN SUBHA BC Service 319.20 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

Retained

1507 6070 25PG107763 VAISHNAVI G SC 319.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1508 6071 25PG102291 AMUTHA R MBC&DNC Service 318.50 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1509 6073 25PG100951 THIYAKARAJAN K SC Service 318.50 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained
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1510 6074 25PG103580 R ANITHA MBC&DNC Service 318.50 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

Retained

1511 6081 25PG101078 SHWEDHA R SC 318.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Physiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1512 6082 25PG102266 SRI DEVI V BC Service 318.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1513 6084 25PG107278 CIBIHARIDEVAN D SC 318.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1514 6088 25PG103652 MOHAN 
DEVANNAGOUNDAN
OOR MANIVANNAN

BC Service 318.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

1515 6089A 25PG150676 AMIRTHA SHALINI R OC Service 317.20 GQ - M.D. Pathology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1516 6099 25PG104465 SHAKTHISHRI 
VANDAVASI 
MURUGESAN

SC 317.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

1517 6103 25PG102247 JAYADEEPA J BC Service 316.80 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1518 6104 25PG102519 PANDIYAN R BC Service 316.80 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

1519 6111 25PG102677 MANJULAKSHMI R BC 316.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1520 6120 25PG106898 DIVYA M SC Service 315.10 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1521 6122 25PG105451 MOHAMED AWIE S BCM 315.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR
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1522 6124 25PG106794 BALASUBRAMANIAM 
M

BC 315.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1523 6134 25PG103184 S.SANTHOSH KUMAR MBC&DNC Service 314.96 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

1524 6135 25PG101210 ARUN BHARATHI 
KANNAN T

SC Service 314.88 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1525 6136 25PG106299 NAGARAJ R BC Service 314.60 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1526 6137 25PG100941 PREETHI K SC Service 314.40 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

1527 6151 25PG102188 GAYATHRI DEVI.S SC 314.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1528 6153 25PG101636 A ARULMOZHI 
VARMAN

MBC&DNC Service 313.92 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1529 6153A 25PG150528 DELMA P L OC Service 313.88 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1530 6154 25PG100331 PRABU S BC Service 313.69 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1531 6155 25PG104348 SIVANESAN P SC Service 313.30 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

1532 6157 25PG102927 S SUBHA SHRI 
SWETHA

SC 313.00 MQ - M.D. Pathology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1533 6162 25PG103717 VINISHA.T.K SCA 313.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

Retained
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1534 6169 25PG103445 HARSHINI M R MBC&DNC 313.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1535 6174 25PG101853 VIJAY S BC 312.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

GQ - M.D. Anatomy
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1536 6181 25PG105254 KISHORE A M SC 312.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1537 6182 25PG100809 UDHAYAN C P BC Service 312.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1538 6183 25PG101720 KAMALA PRIYA V BC Service 312.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1539 6184 25PG101959 KULASEKAR 
CHANDRAN

BC Service 312.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1540 6185 25PG101740 MAHALAKSHMI G MBC&DNC Service 312.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1541 6188 25PG100790 ANANDHAN 
RAMACHANDRAN

SC Service 312.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1542 6189 25PG102346 SHADHANA G BC Service 312.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1543 6195 25PG105903 CHANDRU S SC Service 310.70 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1544 6196 25PG102574 RESHMARAMAA. P SC Service 310.70 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1545 6196A 25PG150767 SASIKUMAR G MBC&DNC Service 310.70 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE
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1546 6197 25PG105935 REVATHY B SC Service 310.54 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

Retained

1547 6197A 25PG151116 SIDDHARTH J K OC Service 310.21 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1548 6210A 25PG150118 PRIYADHARISINI.S SC Service 310.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1549 6212 25PG103639 P.RAJAGANAPATHY SC Service 309.40 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1550 6213 25PG100481 PRIYAMMAL E SC Service 309.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1551 6214 25PG101021 KRITHIKA D BC Service 309.35 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1552 6221 25PG101292 SHANJAY M SC 309.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1553 6223 25PG104061 JOSEPHINE MARTINA 
LOURDIN SILVEIRA

MBC&DNC 309.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1554 6228 25PG104687 RENU MANOSIYA G 
M

BC Service 308.70 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

1555 6229 25PG106126 M.SRI BATHRA 
SURESH KUMAR

SC Service 308.40 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1556 6230 25PG100279 RAJASEKAR S V SC Service 308.10 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1557 6235 25PG106552 ELAKKIYA BC 308.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1558 6240 25PG104272 SELVAMUTHUKUMAR
AN M

BC Service 308.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained
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1559 6242 25PG103606 RAJESWARI A BC Service 307.50 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1560 6265 25PG101793 BRINDAN R C BC 306.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1561 6266 25PG104635 SHIBIYESWANTH R I MBC&DNC 306.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

1562 6268 25PG106276 REVATHY R SC 305.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1563 6277 25PG102607 GOKULRATHIYA N C SCA Service 304.80 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1564 6277A 25PG150630 ARUNACHALAM 
VELAVAN

BC Service 304.20 GQ - M.D. Immuno Haematology and 
Transfusion Medicine
TAMIL NADU. DR. MGR MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

1565 6277B 25PG150683 DHAKSHINAMURTHY 
D

SC Service 304.20 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1566 6291 25PG106642 INIYA E MBC&DNC 304.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1567 6295 25PG106073 DINESH J MBC&DNC 304.00 MQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

1568 6296 25PG102165 HINDHUMATHI T BC Service 303.60 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

Retained

1569 6297 25PG100148 KIRTHIKA M SC Service 303.60 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI
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1570 6297A 25PG150084 AISHWARYA BC Service 303.36 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

1571 6298 25PG101298 KARTHI RAJAN K BC Service 303.26 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1572 6309 25PG104912 MUTHUKUMARAN A MBC&DNC Service 302.45 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained

1573 6309A 25PG150262 PONNATH NIKITHA 
RADHAKRISHNAN

OC Service 302.45 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1574 6310 25PG102205 PRATHISH C MBC&DNC Service 302.26 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1575 6312 25PG103670 KARUNALINI G BC 302.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1576 6313A 25PG106670 SADHUR VETHI S BC Service 301.93 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

Retained

1577 6313B 25PG150226 ANNAI DAVA SELVAN 
S

MBC&DNC Service 301.60 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1578 6313C 25PG150464 ELAVARASI R SC Service 301.60 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1579 6313D 25PG150378 BALASHANMUGAM J MBC&DNC Service 301.60 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1580 6324A 25PG150130 RAJESH R SC Service 300.30 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1581 6324B 25PG150045 S.PRIYADHARSHINI MBC&DNC Service 300.30 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1582 6324C 25PG150649 PRABAHAR A BC Service 300.30 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM
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1583 6324D 25PG150337 NIKHIL PRASANNA MBC&DNC Service 300.30 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1584 6333 25PG102415 PREETHI M MBC&DNC 300.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1585 6340 25PG101233 GOWTHAM S S SC Service 300.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1586 6355 25PG100476 JOHITHADHITHYA V SCA 298.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

Retained

1587 6356A 25PG150332 SUBRAMANIYAN L MBC&DNC Service 297.70 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
OMANDURAR

1588 6356B 25PG100292 BHUVANESWARI K MBC&DNC Service 297.70 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1589 6356D 25PG150980 T KUMARAN BC Service 297.70 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

1590 6357 25PG100383 PREMAVATHI C MBC&DNC Service 297.26 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1591 6359 25PG104337 ARVINTH KUMARAN 
M K

SC 297.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1592 6363 25PG101317 GNANAGURU B SC 297.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1593 6368 25PG101480 JOTHEEBUN J BC Service 296.70 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1594 6368A 25PG150316 KRISHNAJOTHI A BC Service 296.40 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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1595 6368B 25PG150599 BALAJI S BC Service 296.40 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1596 6368C 25PG150102 MUTHUALAGUPANDI
AN

MBC&DNC Service 296.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1597 6369 25PG101555 PORKODI A K BC Service 296.31 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. General Medicine
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

Retained

1598 6373 25PG104462 SUPRIYA.C ST 296.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1599 6378 25PG101413 RAMPRASATH M MBC&DNC 296.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1600 6386 25PG105078 UVARAJ 
MAHALINGAM

MBC&DNC Service 295.90 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1601 6387 25PG102111 SATHYA k MBC&DNC Service 295.61 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1602 6388 25PG102065 NANDHINI G BC Service 295.20 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

Retained

1603 6389 25PG100960 SHIRIL M SC Service 295.20 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1604 6389C 25PG150057 AZHAGUDAS M SC Service 295.10 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1605 6392 25PG101645 DEVI S BC 295.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.D. Pathology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1606 6406A 25PG150479 SARASWATHI I MBC&DNC Service 293.80 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1607 6407 25PG100977 SHANKAR M BC Service 293.25 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

Retained
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1608 6414 25PG105246 ASMITHA S V BC 293.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1609 6419A 25PG106753 S.THAMEEM KHAN BCM Service 292.50 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1610 6419B 25PG150066 SEDUPATHI P MBC&DNC Service 292.50 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1611 6419C 25PG151238 MALARVIZHI M BC Service 292.50 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1612 6419D 25PG150158 SAVARIRAJ R BC Service 292.50 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1613 6423 25PG106690 M S ASHMITHA BC 292.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1614 6426 25PG107267 MOUNIKA B BC 292.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1615 6430 25PG100336 P.KARTHIKEYAN SCA Service 291.60 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1616 6430A 25PG101228 KARTHIGA K SC Service 291.20 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1617 6435 25PG102832 ARUL THAVASHREE M BC 291.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1618 6453B 25PG150502 SASIREKA S BC Service 290.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1619 6453C 25PG150030 RAMESHKUMAR G BC Service 289.90 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE
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1620 6453D 25PG150391 RAMESH MBC&DNC Service 289.90 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1621 6453E 25PG150044 PANDIPRIYA K SC Service 289.90 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1622 6453F 25PG150005 SADEESHKUMAR V G BC Service 289.90 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

1623 6453G 25PG150216 S V KIRUTHIKA SC Service 289.90 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1624 6453H 25PG150832 ARCHANA 
CHANDRASEKAR

BC Service 289.90 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1625 6453I 25PG151243 MEGALA M MBC&DNC Service 289.90 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1626 6453J 25PG150308 CLINTON JUDE A BC Service 289.56 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1627 6458 25PG107095 MANOJ PRABHU SC 289.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1628 6461 25PG101735 LAVANYA C BC Service 289.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1629 6461B 25PG100930 RAJKUMAR V ST Service 288.60 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1630 6462 25PG101503 MYTHILI C MBC&DNC Service 288.20 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1631 6466 25PG101941 JEFFRIN JOANCILA R MBC&DNC 288.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

Retained

1632 6472A 25PG100552 KEERTHANA B SC Service 287.50 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI
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1633 6472C 25PG100232 GOKULNATH S BC Service 287.30 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1634 6472D 25PG150028 JOHNSI RANI BC Service 287.30 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1635 6476 25PG107808 MEENA ESTHER P BC Service 287.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1636 6491 25PG100747 SRINIDHI KUMARA 
SANGAVAI K S

BC Service 286.80 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1637 6492 25PG103515 GUNASEKARAN R SCA Service 286.80 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

1638 6493 25PG101072 ROBIN M SC Service 286.74 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

Retained

1639 6502 25PG104276 KAJAHARINISHRI M V MBC&DNC 286.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
INDIRA MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITALS, 
THIRUVALLUR

1640 6504 25PG100162 GOVARTH B K BC 286.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1641 6504A 25PG150161 V. JAYALAKSHMI BC Service 286.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1642 6504C 25PG103770 M.PRATHEEBA 
PRIYADHARSHINI

SC Service 286.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1643 6504D 25PG150109 MANOJ PRABHU C S BC Service 286.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1644 6504E 25PG150454 BALAMURUGAN S MBC&DNC Service 286.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1645 6504F 25PG150864 DHANALAKSHMI  V MBC&DNC Service 286.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR
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1646 6504G 25PG150056 JHANANI D MBC&DNC Service 286.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

1647 6517 25PG103149 SANDRA RACHEL 
NEDUNCHEZHIAN

BC Service 285.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

GQ - M.D. Pathology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

Retained

1648 6517A 25PG150571 MUBARAK R BCM Service 284.70 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1649 6517B 25PG150982 S ARCHANA BC Service 284.70 GQ - D.A.
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1650 6517C 25PG150307 DHIVYA VG SC Service 284.70 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
MADHA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
THANDALAM, CHENNAI

1651 6518 25PG103489 LOGANATHAN M BC Service 284.40 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

Retained

1652 6528A 25PG150547 G.NAVEENA BC Service 283.40 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1653 6528B 25PG150061 AJEX S J SAMUEL BC Service 283.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1654 6530 25PG102158 R NIRANJANA SC 283.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1655 6542A 25PG150036 MANI MOZHI SINDHU 
M

SC Service 282.70 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1656 6542D 25PG106189 PARTHIBAN C S SC Service 282.10 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1657 6542E 25PG150934 VENKADESH PRABU R SCA Service 282.10 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1658 6542F 25PG150356 JEYAKARTHI MBC&DNC Service 282.10 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI
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1659 6548 25PG100039 THOLKAPPIAN MBC&DNC 282.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

1660 6552A 25PG150047 SANTHOSHKUMAR S BC Service 281.94 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

1661 6564C 25PG150232 SILAMBARASAN G MBC&DNC Service 280.80 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1662 6565 25PG106590 BINOSHA SWORNA 
BEULIN G

BC 280.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

Retained

1663 6567 25PG102378 T MANOJ KUMAR SC 280.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1664 6571 25PG103644 VIGNESHWARI M SC 280.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1665 6576 25PG105289 HARINE D SC 280.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1666 6579B 25PG150654 ARCHANA R MBC&DNC Service 279.60 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1667 6579D 25PG150185 MARIASOOSAI 
JESURAJ

BC Service 279.50 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1668 6579F 25PG150333 KARTHIK V SC Service 279.50 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1669 6595 25PG101017 L.VE.PRASATH SC 278.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
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1670 6602 25PG100006 ABDUL HAZAN BCM Service 277.15 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. D.V.L
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1671 6603 25PG100564 KHOUSIK R BC 277.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1672 6611B 25PG150820 PRABAKAR P MBC&DNC Service 276.90 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1673 6611C 25PG150583 NETHRA A MBC&DNC Service 276.86 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1674 6611D 25PG150249 GAYATHRI M MBC&DNC Service 276.25 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1675 6615 25PG107665 MUGUNTHAN. K MBC&DNC Service 276.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

Retained

1676 6618A 25PG150631 KAVIRAJAN C BC 276.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1677 6621B 25PG150174 VISWANATH B SC Service 275.60 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1678 6621D 25PG150410 SHYLAJA. S BC Service 275.60 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1679 6621E 25PG150477 NANDHINI G MBC&DNC Service 275.60 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1680 6623 25PG100044 KRISHNA MBC&DNC 275.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

1681 6626A 25PG150527 VIGNESH L MBC&DNC Service 274.80 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1682 6626B 25PG107018 PRAGALATHAN P SC Service 274.30 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Page-136 of 155



SNO GRANK ARNO NAME COMMUNITY SERVICE T.MARK ALLOTTED FROM ALLOTTED TO CATEGORY Status

Post Graduate Medical (Government Quota) Course Session :2025 - 2026
Provisional List of Candidates allotted on - 16.02.2026

1683 6626C 25PG151058 SUNDARAMMAL V SC Service 274.30 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1684 6626E 25PG150549 ANVARDHEEN BCM Service 274.30 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

1685 6645A 25PG107597 ARUN VIVEKANAND. 
A

SC Service 273.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

1686 6645B 25PG150732 UDAYA BC Service 273.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

1687 6645C 25PG150505 NEVVAN BABU SC Service 273.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1688 6649 25PG102050 ANGEL 
SOWNDHARYA M

SCA 272.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1689 6650 25PG101611 THARSHINI N BC 272.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1690 6657B 25PG150165 LAVANYA R MBC&DNC Service 271.56 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

1691 6658 25PG107022 VISHNU PRIYA S MBC&DNC 271.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1692 6663B 25PG150722 KISHORE GOWTHAM 
RAJ

SC Service 270.40 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1693 6663C 25PG150398 VEDIYAPPAN V MBC&DNC Service 270.40 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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1694 6663D 25PG150085 VIGNESH T M BC Service 270.32 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT SIVAGANGAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SIVAGANGA

1695 6664 25PG101132 KALAIYARASI V MBC&DNC Service 270.25 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1696 6665 25PG101369 SHEWETHA K SCA 270.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

Retained

1697 6674 25PG107695 MATHIYAZHAGAN MBC&DNC 270.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1698 6676 25PG107064 MANEKANDA 
SIDDHARTH C

MBC&DNC 270.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1699 6680 25PG102193 BHARGAVI S SC 270.00 MQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1700 6681 25PG103664 MOHANKUMAR S A SCA 270.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

Retained

1701 6682A 25PG150566 KARTHIK MBC&DNC Service 269.53 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1702 6683 25PG103265 PARIMALA M SCA 269.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1703 6698B 25PG150004 ARUN PANDIAN G SC Service 267.84 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1704 6699 25PG104972 MOHAN .M SC Service 267.75 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1705 6705 25PG106665 SATHIYA. P BC 267.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

Retained

1706 6706C 25PG150257 MERCYLIN NEVEDEGA BC Service 266.50 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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1707 6706D 25PG150540 MOHANA KIRTHIGA D SC Service 266.50 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1708 6706F 25PG150124 SETHU R MBC&DNC Service 266.50 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1709 6706G 25PG150436 YUVASRI P M BC Service 266.50 GQ - M.D. Pathology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1710 6706I 25PG150539 B.NANDHAKUMAR BC Service 266.25 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1711 6713A 25PG150609 DEVIPREETHI S BC Service 265.20 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1712 6713B 25PG150551 JANANI P SC Service 265.20 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

1713 6723 25PG107058 BOOPATHY RAMAN R 
R

BC 265.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
ANNAPOORNA MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, SALEM

1714 6724 25PG107230 HEMALATHA S MBC&DNC 265.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

Retained

1715 6730 25PG106541 PRAKASH K MBC&DNC 264.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1716 6733 25PG106740 SUDHA S SC Service 264.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

Retained

1717 6733B 25PG150086 BALASUNDAR RAJ V BC Service 263.90 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1718 6733C 25PG150698 MALATHI DEVARAJAN BC Service 263.90 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1719 6733D 25PG150951 YOGAPRIYA MBC&DNC Service 263.90 GQ - M.D. Family Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE
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1720 6749 25PG102988 POORNIMA PRIYA R BC Service 263.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Pathology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1721 6749A 25PG150038 D MOHAMED JAFER 
ALI

BCM Service 262.89 GQ - M.D. Respiratory Medicine
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1722 6749C 25PG151171 PANDIDURAI V SC Service 262.60 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1723 6759B 25PG150115 BAMINI S BC Service 261.30 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1724 6775 25PG100196 JANASRUTHY M S SC 260.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1725 6784 25PG100921 MOHANRAJ S BC Service 260.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

Retained

1726 6788C 25PG150336 PAVITHRA 
THEENADHAYALAN

SC Service 259.35 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1727 6789 25PG105022 JENNIFER BLESSY BC 259.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

1728 6794A 25PG150027 DIVYA BHARATHI P MBC&DNC Service 258.75 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1729 6794B 25PG151183 VINAYAGAVELAN C SC Service 258.70 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1730 6794D 25PG151248 INDHUJA S SC Service 258.70 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1731 6794E 25PG150201 DAVIS PRAVEEN RAJ 
KUMAR

BC Service 258.70 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
PUDUKOTTAI
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1732 6794G 25PG150922 ABHINAYA R SCA Service 258.70 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1733 6803A 25PG150022 ASMIN DEEPA A BC Service 257.60 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

1734 6803B 25PG150013 R AARON ARAVIND 
REGIS

BC Service 257.40 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CANCER INSTITUTE, ADAYAR

1735 6803C 25PG150731 DURGADEVI J BC Service 257.40 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1736 6813 25PG100751 DIYA DHARSINI J SCA 257.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1737 6814D 25PG150863 P.RANGASAMY SCA Service 256.10 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1738 6819C 25PG150239 K LAKSHMIKANTH MBC&DNC Service 255.60 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1739 6830B 25PG150459 C.MOHANAVALLI MBC&DNC Service 254.40 GQ - D.G.O
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1740 6834B 25PG150256 SELVARAJ V BC Service 253.50 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1741 6841A 25PG150725 KIRUTHIKA. E MBC&DNC Service 252.20 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT ERODE MEDICAL COLLEGE & 
HOSPITAL, PERUNDURAI 

1742 6841B 25PG150040 R.KANAL VENDAN MBC&DNC Service 252.20 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MOHAN KUMARAMANGALAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, SALEM

1743 6858C 25PG150352 JEEVAGHAN J MBC&DNC Service 250.90 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM
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1744 6858F 25PG150326 MAKESH KUMAR 
GANGAI RAJ T

BC Service 250.19 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THOOTHUKUDI MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THOOTHUKUDI

1745 6863 25PG101329 C VISHNUPRIYA SC 250.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1746 6866 25PG101963 HEMAVILASHINI R MBC&DNC 250.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1747 6871A 25PG150404 N DHAMBIDURAI MBC&DNC Service 249.60 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1748 6871E 25PG150263 CAROLYN NISIYA T BC Service 249.60 GQ - M.D. Pathology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1749 6871F 25PG106318 HARINI R SCA 249.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1750 6880 25PG101261 ABIRAMI R SC Service 248.85 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

Retained

1751 6880A 25PG150029 DHANDAPANI K MBC&DNC Service 248.30 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1752 6883 25PG103848 DIVYASRI.M BC 248.00 MQ - M.D. Biochemistry
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

1753 6886 25PG106586 MUTHU VAISALI S BC 247.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Physiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

Retained

1754 6891 25PG101585 ILAKIYA M BC 247.00 MQ - M.D. Biochemistry
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY
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1755 6894 25PG107564 S UMA MAGESHWARI MBC&DNC Service 247.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

Retained

1756 6895C 25PG150073 PRADEEP P BC Service 247.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1757 6895D 25PG150220 M.SURYA MBC&DNC Service 247.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
TIRUNELVELI MEDICAL COLLEGE,TIRUNELVELI

1758 6895E 25PG150924 KANDASAMY A MBC&DNC Service 247.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1759 6898 25PG101869 HARSHITHA G S BC 246.00 MQ - M.D. Biochemistry
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1760 6902 25PG100538 D.HARITHA 
NANDHINI

ST 246.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

1761 6903A 25PG150403 S.M.GUNASEKARAN BC Service 245.70 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1762 6903C 25PG100868 DHIVYA PRIYA P B BC Service 245.70 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1763 6903E 25PG150427 M VENKATLAKSHMI SC Service 245.70 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1764 6911 25PG107063 SURYA G MBC&DNC 245.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1765 6912 25PG105652 B DHANARAJ BC Service 245.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

Retained

1766 6917D 25PG151036 JEYASUTHA P S SC Service 243.10 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM
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1767 6927A 25PG150048 GOBALAKRISHNAN M 
A

BC Service 242.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1768 6935D 25PG150702 ANANDHARAJ BC Service 240.50 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1769 6948 25PG101559 SHOBANA P SC Service 240.00 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & ESIC 
HOSPITAL, COIMBATORE

GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & ESIC 
HOSPITAL, COIMBATORE

Retained

1770 6949C 25PG150054 S.M.PALANI BC Service 239.20 GQ - M.D. Physiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1771 6954 25PG106829 DHEEKSHANA S BC 239.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1772 6955 25PG102400 ARUNKUMAR. A BC Service 239.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

Retained

1773 6961B 25PG151033 NIRMAL NATHAN.L.T BC Service 237.90 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1774 6961C 25PG150875 MUTHUCHELVI R MBC&DNC Service 237.90 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1775 6961D 25PG150907 SASIREKA .J SC Service 237.90 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

1776 6961E 25PG150248 JYOTHI R SC Service 237.18 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

1777 6970A 25PG150114 PRASANTH M SC Service 236.98 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1778 6970B 25PG150341 RAJARAJAN V MBC&DNC Service 236.60 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM
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1779 6970C 25PG150911 RAMESH J MBC&DNC Service 236.60 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1780 6974 25PG100191 GOKILAM C MBC&DNC 236.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1781 6974A 25PG150468 SATHEESH KUMAR J SCA Service 235.30 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1782 6976 25PG100926 I AJAYA MANJU BC Service 235.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

Retained

1783 6988 25PG100265 SUVEDHA K G BC 235.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1784 6992 25PG150968 VARUN J SC Service 234.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1785 6993 25PG150058 J M SATHEESH BC Service 234.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

1786 6996 25PG150905 M.DINESH MBC&DNC Service 234.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1787 6997 25PG150193 JEBATHIESH BRUCE M 
S

BC Service 234.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

1788 6998 25PG150707 GAYETHRI K BC 233.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1789 7003 25PG150157 VIGNESHWARI M BC Service 232.05 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1790 7005 25PG150382 KEERTHANA T SC Service 232.00 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM
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1791 7009 25PG150092 PAVENTHAN B BC Service 232.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT VILLUPURAM MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, VILLUPURAM

1792 7016 25PG150620 PAVITHRA V BC Service 230.10 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1793 7017 25PG150740 ANJAN KUMAR S SC Service 230.10 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1794 7018 25PG150039 A.K. ABINESH SC Service 230.10 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1795 7019 25PG151028 RAVIKUMAR A SC Service 230.10 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1796 7031 25PG150508 KUBENDIRAN 
ARVINDHAN

SC 229.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1797 7034 25PG150506 N M BUROSE KHAN BCM Service 228.80 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
PUDUKOTTAI

1798 7037 25PG150491 KRISHNA KUMAR S BC Service 228.60 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1799 7043 25PG150310 THENDRAL.R SC Service 227.50 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

1800 7044 25PG150053 SIVARAJ A BC Service 227.50 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1801 7048 25PG151092 DEEPANRAJ.R BC 227.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI
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1802 7049 25PG150412 M AMUTHAVAN SC 227.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1803 7052 25PG150956 ALAGESAN V SC Service 226.80 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1804 7055 25PG150602 YUVARANJINI 
SUGANTH A

SCA Service 226.20 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
KANYAKUMARI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, ASARIPALLAM

1805 7057 25PG101294 NIVETHA JERLIN D BC 226.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1806 7062 25PG150177 REVATHI V S BC Service 225.40 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1807 7065 25PG151038 ARAVIND J BC 225.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1808 7066 25PG150182 MITHUN KUMAR I BC 225.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1809 7072 25PG150601 SAKTHI E MBC&DNC Service 224.90 GQ - M.D. Pathology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1810 7076 25PG150648 VIDYA S BC Service 224.40 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1811 7082 25PG150640 KAMALA DEVI P MBC&DNC Service 222.30 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1812 7093 25PG102957 RAGHAVI 
THANGAPANDI

SC 221.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE
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1813 7096 25PG150132 SUBASRI ALIAS 
NANDHINI A

SC Service 221.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1814 7097 25PG150822 UMAMAHESHWARAN 
K

BC Service 221.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1815 7101 25PG150170 SUNITHA R OC Service 220.80 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1816 7141 25PG151138 ANUPRIYA G SC Service 213.20 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1817 7142 25PG100863 YOGESHWARAN.P ST Service 213.20 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1818 7144 25PG150754 KAYALVIZHI S SC 213.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1819 7152 25PG151186 SRIRAM.I BC 213.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1820 7155 25PG150059 NIVEDITHA 
NANDAGOPAL

SC 212.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1821 7160 25PG150761 GOPINATH K BC Service 211.90 GQ - M.S. General Surgery
THIRUVARUR GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
THIRUVARUR

1822 7161 25PG151044 SATHYABAMA N BC Service 211.90 GQ - M.D. Physiology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1823 7165 25PG150064 R KEERTHANA SC 211.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)
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1824 7171 25PG151053 S.PRAKASH MBC&DNC Service 210.60 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
CHENGALPATTU MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
CHENGALPATTU

1825 7172 25PG150334 SYED SHUJAATH 
AHMED BASHEER 
AHMED

BCM Service 210.45 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1826 7183 25PG150621 BUVANESHWARI M MBC&DNC 209.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1827 7189 25PG150869 SRIHARI R BC Service 208.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1828 7190 25PG150588 PRIYANKA B BC Service 208.00 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1829 7199 25PG150811 SHANMUGAVEL P MBC&DNC Service 206.70 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1830 7208 25PG150372 MADHU MANIAN KTR SC 205.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1831 7212 25PG150533 BABA P BC Service 204.10 GQ - M.D. Radio Diagnosis
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

1832 7216 25PG150673 DEEPTHI A SC Service 204.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1833 7225 25PG150771 PADMESH R SC 203.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1834 7231 25PG102194 GOMATHI M SC Service 202.80 GQ - D.ORTHO
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1835 7245 25PG150739 JAYARAMAN 
JAGADEESWARAN

MBC&DNC Service 201.50 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE
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1836 7251 25PG150856 MARIRAJA D MBC&DNC Service 200.20 GQ - M.D. Radiation Oncology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1837 7252 25PG106831 RITESH RA SCA 200.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1838 7258 25PG150529 A.KEERTHANA BC Service 199.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1839 7267 25PG150078 KAVICHAKRAVARTHY 
K.P

SC Service 198.90 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1840 7274 25PG151075 M MAHALAKSHMI MBC&DNC Service 197.60 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1841 7276 25PG150647 FAJILA RIZWANA M S BCM Service 197.00 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, MADURAI

1842 7280 25PG150312 KRITHIKA BC Service 196.30 GQ - M.D. Emergency Medicine
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1843 7282 25PG150940 SURESH.A MBC&DNC Service 196.30 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVERNMENT VELLORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
VELLORE

1844 7283 25PG150866 VIJAYALAKSHMI M BC Service 196.00 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
ARAVIND EYE HOSPITAL, MADURAI

1845 7287 25PG150678 N THIGANA PRIYA BC Service 195.60 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1846 7295 25PG150449 KALYANI N OC Service 195.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
THENI GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,THENI

1847 7297 25PG150891 TAMILSELVAN N BC Service 194.31 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1848 7299 25PG151234 RAGHAVI RENGARAJU SC 194.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI
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1849 7305 25PG106571 JAGADESH KUMAR R BC Service 193.70 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1850 7314 25PG150653 SULTHANAPARVEEN  
S

BCM Service 191.40 GQ - M.S. Obstetrics and Gynaecology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1851 7315 25PG105367 WESLEY BEWIN 
EDWIN 
SANTHKUMAR W

BC 191.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1852 7332 25PG150543 JASMIN FOWZIA A.J BCM Service 188.10 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
GOVERNMENT DHARMAPURI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, DHARMAPURI

1853 7337 25PG150331 T GUNASEKARA 
PANDIAN

BC Service 187.20 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1854 7338 25PG150890 ARUNKUMAR S MBC&DNC Service 187.20 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1855 7351 25PG150839 AHALYA R MBC&DNC Service 184.60 GQ - M.D. Physiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1856 7363 25PG107798 SATHIYANARAYANAN 
K

BC 182.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1857 7367 25PG150282 LATHA D MBC&DNC Service 180.70 GQ - M.D. Physiology
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1858 7369 25PG150792 R SOUNDARI LEENA MBC&DNC Service 180.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
GOVT. THIRUVALLUR MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL,

1859 7375 25PG150192 SANJAYKANTH R MBC&DNC Service 178.75 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1860 7379 25PG150006 SAI SARVANI P BC 178.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1861 7396 25PG151131 DHARUNYA R SCA 175.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI
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1862 7400 25PG150166 IMAIYA DEVI N SC Service 173.75 GQ - M.D. Physiology
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1863 7401 25PG101799 KEERTHANA G BC 173.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1864 7404 25PG151240 AMINA MARWA 
SABREEN A

BCM 173.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1865 7417 25PG150287 NAZEEM FAZIL  P BCM Service 170.30 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1866 7430 25PG150290 DINESH J BC Service 169.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1867 7432 25PG106559 SMIRITHI V N ST 168.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TRICHY SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & 
RESEARCH CENTRE, TRICHY

1868 7436 25PG150018 NANDHINI KUMARI N 
R

BC 167.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1869 7441 25PG150002 BENNIE RICHWIN S R BC 166.00 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE

1870 7445 25PG150687 RAVIKUMAR G BC Service 165.10 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
KARPAGA VINAYAGA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES,MADURANTHAGAM

1871 7451 25PG150581 KABEER M BCM Service 165.00 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1872 7452 25PG102562 HABEEB MOHAMED 
MOHAMED HASEEN

BCM Service 165.00 GQ - M.D. Anaesthesiology
STANLEY MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1873 7458 25PG150168 PRITHA MBC&DNC 162.00 GQ - M.D. Microbiology
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
COIMBATORE
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1874 7476 25PG150042 BRINDHA BC Service 158.40 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1875 7478 25PG150791 SAI AISHWARYA T Y BC 158.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1876 7491 25PG150079 PENNARASI SC Service 156.00 GQ - M. D. (P.M.R)
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE

1877 7492 25PG100003 BARAT K SC Service 156.00 GQ - M.D. General Medicine
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

1878 7500 25PG101470 SHWETHA GR BC 155.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
SREE MOOKAMBIKA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL 
SCIENCES, KANYAKUMARI

1879 7513 25PG150471 K AARTHY MBC&DNC Service 152.10 GQ - M.D. Paediatrics
TAGORE MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, 
CHENNAI

1880 7519 25PG151252 SOPHIA T SC Service 150.80 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
VELAMMAL MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, MADURAI

1881 7538 25PG150071 SUBHATHRA MBC&DNC Service 145.60 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
KILPAUK MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHENNAI

1882 7543 25PG150902 PARTHASARATHY M SC Service 144.30 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
CUDDALORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
ANNAMALAINAGAR

1883 7544 25PG150122 JAYARAJ K S BC Service 144.30 GQ - M.D. Anatomy
THANJAVUR MEDICAL COLLEGE,THANJAVUR

1884 7568 25PG150618 AHALYA B ST 140.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
COIMBATORE MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
COIMBATORE

1885 7617 25PG150330 JERIN R P DOMINIE BC 125.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH
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1886 7619 25PG150622 IVAN MOSES BC Service 124.80 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
KMCH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES AND 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1887 7621 25PG150984 ROSHAN C R P MBC&DNC 124.00 GQ - M.D. Pathology
PSP MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KANCHEEPURAM

1888 7634 25PG150304 CHANDANA B M BC 121.00 GQ - M.D. Biochemistry
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

1889 7651 25PG150938 S R DEVCHANDRU SC 115.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
ST.PETERS MEDICAL COLLEGE  HOSPITAL AND 
RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KRISHNAGIRI

1890 7663 25PG150228 BHARATH VIJAY P MBC&DNC 112.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
ARUNAI MEDICAL COLLEGE, TIRUVANNAMALAI

1891 7667 25PG150137 JAMBUKESHWAR BC 111.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL,PERAMBALUR

1892 7671 25PG150816 SAMPATHKUMAR.P ST Service 110.50 GQ - M.S. Ophthalmology
GOVERNMENT THIRUVANNAMALAI MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, THIRUVANNAMALAI

1893 7684 25PG150870 MURALI SC Service 105.30 GQ - M.D. D.V.L
SRI VENKATESWARAA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
HOSPITAL AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, CHENNAI  
(PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1894 7686 25PG150001 NANTHABALAN V SC 105.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN INSTITUTE OF 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND HOSPITAL, 
PERAMBALUR (PRIVATE UNIVERSITY)

1895 7689 25PG150208 JEZEEMA  BEGAM M BCM Service 105.00 GQ - M.S. Otorhinolaryngology
K A P VISWANATHAN GOVERNMENT MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, TRICHY

1896 7709 25PG150251 SUMATHI W S MBC&DNC Service 96.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE
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1897 7722 25PG150495 SRIMURUGAN P MBC&DNC Service 87.10 GQ - M.S. Orthopaedics
ESI-PGIMSR,ESI HOSPITAL,K.K NAGAR,CHENNAI

1898 7723 25PG150960 RAVI MANGESHKAR R SC 87.00 GQ - M.D. Pharmacology
KARPAGAM FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & 
RESEARCH, COIMBATORE

1899 7728 25PG150363 S. MADAN KUMAR SCA 85.00 GQ - M.D. Psychiatric Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1900 7733 25PG151010 MANJU PRIYA B BC 81.00 GQ - M.D. Physiology
MELMARUVATHUR ADIPARASAKTHI INSTT. 
MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

1901 7740 25PG151301 MOHAN R SC 71.00 GQ - M.D. Forensic Medicine
SRINIVASAN MEDICAL COLLEGE  AND 
HOSPITAL, SAMAYAPURAM, TRICHY (PRIVATE 
UNIVERSITY)

1902 7768 25PG151227 VARUNKANTH.K.G MBC&DNC 42.00 GQ - M.D. Community Medicine
SRI MUTHUKUMARAN MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,CHENNAI
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